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ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2009

MEDAL STANDINGS As of 7 JUN 2009

AFTER 10 OF 10 EVENTS

rank | NOG Men Women Total Rg;k
G s B | Tot G s B | Tot G s B | Tot | Total
1| KOR - Korea 1 1 2 1 1 4 3 2 1 6 1
2| FRA- France 1 1 2 1 1 2 =4
2| VEN- Venezuela 1 1 2 1 1 2 =4
4| GBR- Great Britain 1 1 1 1 2 =4
5| CHN- P.R. China 1 1 =8
5| ITA- Italy 1 1 =8
5| NED - Netherlands 1 1 1 1 =8
5| NZL- New Zealand 1 1 1 1 =8
9| AUS - Australia 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 =2
9| IND- India 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 3 =2
11| RUS- Russian Fed. 1 1 1 1 2 =4
12| GRE- Greece 1 1 1 1 =8
12| SWE - Sweden 1 1 1 1 =8
12| USA- USA 1 1 1 1 =8
15| CAN- Canada 1 1 1 1 =8
15| DEN - Denmark 1 1 1 1 =8
15| MAS - Malaysia 1 1 1 1 =8
Total: 4 4 4 12 4 4 4 12 10 10 10 30
Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G  Gold S Silver
Tot  Total
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Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2009

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

MEDALS BY EVENT as of 7 JUN 2009

AFTER 10 OF 10 EVENTS

Event Name

Date |Medal Name

NOC Code

Recurve Women's Team

SAT 6 JUN |GOLD JOO Hyun-Jung
KWAK Ye Ji
YUN Ok-Hee

KOR

SILVER ERDYNIYEVA Natalya
KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina
STEPANOVA Inna

RUS

BRONZE |BANERJEE Dola
BURIULY Rimil
DEVI Laishram Bombayla

IND

Recurve Men's Team

SAT 6 JUN |GOLD IM Dong-Hyun
LEE Chang-Hwan
OH Jin Hyek

KOR

SILVER BANERJEE Rahul
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh
TALUKDAR Jayanta

IND

BRONZE |CHENG Chu Sian
KHALMIZAM Wan
TAHIL MOHD ZULKIFLI

MAS

Compound Women's Team

SAT 6 JUN |GOLD LAINCHBURY Linda
McGREGOR Mandy
MITCHELL Anne

NZL

SILVER GIANNOPOULOU Angeliki
ORFANIDOU Aikaterini
TSAVACHIDOU Maria

GRE

BRONZE |DARBY Rebecca
FERRIS Madeleine
HYDE Fiona

AUS

Compound Men's Team

SAT 6 JUN |GOLD ELZINGA Peter
POLMAN Rob
VAN ZUTPHEN Fred

NED

SILVER CARLSSON Magnus
LUNDIN Morgan
MALM Anders

SWE

BRONZE |CAMERON Nathan
TATARYN Kevin
TRILLUS Dietmar

CAN
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

MEDALS BY EVENT as of 7 JUN 2009

AFTER 10 OF 10 EVENTS

Event Name Date |Medal Name NOC Code
Compound Women's Individual SUN 7 JUN |GOLD GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN
SILVER BOSCH Olga VEN
BRONZE |SOEMOD Camilla DEN
Compound Men's Individual SUN 7 JUN |GOLD GENET Dominigue FRA
SILVER GELLENTHIEN Braden USA
BRONZE |COGHLAN Patrick AUS
Recurve Women's Individual SUN 7 JUN |GOLD KWAK Ye Ji KOR
SILVER YUN Ok-Hee KOR
BRONZE |JOO Hyun-Jung KOR
Recurve Men's Individual SUN 7 JUN |GOLD TERRY Simon GBR
SILVER AUBERT Thomas FRA
BRONZE |TALUKDAR Jayanta IND
Compound Mixed Team SUN 7 JUN |GOLD PAGNI Sergio ITA
SALVI Eugenia
SILVER COGHLAN Patrick AUS
HYDE Fiona
BRONZE |BUSBY Duncan GBR
HUNT Nicky
Recurve Mixed Team SUN 7 JUN |GOLD CHEN Wenyuan CHN
OUYANG Ruyu
SILVER IM Dong-Hyun KOR
KWAK Ye Ji
BRONZE |ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS
TSYREMPILOV Baljinima

AR0000000_C93 1.0

Report Created SUN 7 JUN 2009 16:25

@D KAMOTORS  SPORTOTD  VakifBank Q & tfors Wrie.

Page 2/2



"‘E ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD ARCHERY WORLD CUP

ARCHERY
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Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2009

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT As of 2 JuN 2009

Event No. Archers | No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men's Individual 102 35 24
Compound Men's Individual 77 31 18
Recurve Women's Individual 81 33 18
Compound Women's Individual 43 20 11

Legend:

No Number
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY as of 2 JUN 2009

NOC Men Women Compe:i-:)ot?sl,
ARM - Armenia 2 1 3
AUS - Australia 6 6 12
AUT - Austria 3 1 4
BEL - Belgium 3 3 6
BLR - Belarus 4 4 8
BRA - Brazil 1 0 1
BUL - Bulgaria 3 1 4
CAN - Canada 8 2 10
CHN - P.R. China 4 4 8
CRO - Croatia 1 1 2
CYP - Cyprus 0 1 1
CZE - Czech Republic 1 2 3
DEN - Denmark 4 1 5
ESA - El Salvador 2 0 2
FIN - Finland 4 0 4
FRA - France 6 6 12
GBR - Great Britain 5 4 9
GEO - Georgia 3 3 6
GER - Germany 7 7 14
GRE - Greece 5 4 9
INA - Indonesia 6 4 10
IND - India 8 8 16
ISR - Israel 3 0 3
ITA - ltaly 7 7 14
JPN - Japan 3 3 6
KAZ - Kazakhstan 4 3 7
KOR - Korea 3 3 6
KSA - Saudi Arabia 5 0 5
LTU - Lithuania 1 1 2
LUX - Luxembourg 3 0 3
MAS - Malaysia 4 3 7
MEX - Mexico 5 0 5
MLT - Malta 1 0 1
MRI - Mauritius 0 1 1
NED - Netherlands 3 1 4
NOR - Norway 4 0 4
NZL - New Zealand 4 4 8
POL - Poland 3 3 6
RUS - Russian Fed. 8 7 15
SLO - Slovenia 3 2 5
SUl - Switzerland 5 2 7
SWE - Sweden 4 0 4
TJIK - Tajikistan 0 3 3
TUR - Turkey 8 7 15
UKR - Ukraine 7 4 11
USA - USA 2 1 3
UZB - Uzbekistan 0 1 1
VEN - Venezuela 3 5 8
Total: 48 179 124 303
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY As of 2 JUN 2009

ggggtry Country Name Elg(.:k Discipline
ARM Armenia PETROSYAN Arshak 43D Recurve Men's Individual
PETROSYAN Hovanes 44D Recurve Men's Individual
SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar 31A Recurve Women's Individual
AUS Australia GRAY Matthew 45C Recurve Men's Individual
KIM Sky 46C Recurve Men's Individual
NARAY Michael 44C Recurve Men's Individual
CARSON Dennis 49B Compound Men's Individual
COGHLAN Patrick 48B Compound Men's Individual
WALLACE Brendan 50B Compound Men's Individual
BRIDGER Deonne 25C Recurve Women's Individual
INGLEY Alice 23C Recurve Women's Individual
LINDSAY Jade 24C Recurve Women's Individual
DARBY Rebecca 15A Compound Women's Individual
FERRIS Madeleine 17A Compound Women's Individual
HYDE Fiona 16A Compound Women's Individual
AUT Austria BERNHUBER Gerald 35D Compound Men's Individual
DOLLINGER Georg 36D Compound Men's Individual
GRITSCH Gerhard 37D Compound Men's Individual
WALCH Doris 21C Compound Women's Individual
BEL Belgium DENIS Ivan 42C Recurve Men's Individual
THIRY Nico 41C Recurve Men's Individual
VAN BULCK Mathias 43C Recurve Men's Individual
STRUYF Sabrina 13D Recurve Women's Individual
WOLLES Freya 14D Recurve Women's Individual
WILLEMS Gladys 20D Compound Women's Individual
BLR Belarus KAROUKIN Anton 31B Recurve Men's Individual
KUNDA Maxim 33B Recurve Men's Individual
MARUSAU Mikalai 34B Recurve Men's Individual
PRILEPAU Anton 32B Recurve Men's Individual
KUZNETSOVA Elena 22B Recurve Women's Individual
MARUSAVA Hanna 20B Recurve Women's Individual
PRANEVICH Natallia 19B Recurve Women's Individual
TIMOFEYEVA Katsiaryna 21B Recurve Women's Individual
BRA Brazil DOS SANTOS Roberval 49D Compound Men's Individual
BUL Bulgaria HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 45D Recurve Men's Individual
VELIKOV Vencislav 46D Recurve Men's Individual
YOTOV lvan 54C Compound Men's Individual
MITKINA Plamena 22D Recurve Women's Individual
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY As of 2 JUN 2009

ggggtry Country Name Elg(.:k Discipline
CAN Canada DUENAS Crispin 47A Recurve Men's Individual
LYON Jason 49A Recurve Men's Individual
MAC DONALD Hugh 50A Recurve Men's Individual
MOZHAR Aleksandr 48A Recurve Men's Individual
CAMERON Nathan 38A Compound Men's Individual
ROUSSEAU Simon 36A Compound Men's Individual
TATARYN Kevin 37A Compound Men's Individual
TRILLUS Dietmar 35A Compound Men's Individual
LEE Vanessa 28D Recurve Women's Individual
WILSON Sonia 20C Compound Women's Individual
CHN P.R. China CHEN Wenyuan 28A Recurve Men's Individual
GUO Kaigiang 27A Recurve Men's Individual
XING Yu 30A Recurve Men's Individual
XUE Hai Feng 29A Recurve Men's Individual
CHEN Yeqing 30A Recurve Women's Individual
OUYANG Ruyu 27A Recurve Women's Individual
ZHAO Ling 28A Recurve Women's Individual
ZHU Jiani 29A Recurve Women's Individual
CRO Croatia VILLI Goran 51D Compound Men's Individual
BUDEN Ivana 17D Compound Women's Individual
CYP Cyprus MOUSIKOU Elena 23D Recurve Women's Individual
CZE Czech Republic HODAC Michal 52B Recurve Men's Individual
PANIKOVA Zuzana 18D Recurve Women's Individual
SUDRICHOVA Gabriela 17D Recurve Women's Individual
DEN Denmark DAMSBO Martin 51A Compound Men's Individual
HOVGAARD Kasper 53A Compound Men's Individual
JOHANNESSEN Torben 54A Compound Men's Individual
RASMUSSEN Henrik 52A Compound Men's Individual
SOEMOD Camilla 21A Compound Women's Individual
ESA El Salvador HERNANDEZ Rigoberto 40D Compound Men's Individual
JIMENEZ Jorge 41D Compound Men's Individual
FIN Finland HUHTALA Juuso 46A Recurve Men's Individual
MALINEN Petri 44A Recurve Men's Individual
MANSUKOSKI Antti 45A Recurve Men's Individual
TEKONIEMI Antti 43A Recurve Men's Individual
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY As of 2 JUN 2009

ggggtry Country Name Elg(.:k Discipline

FRA France AUBERT Thomas 36C Recurve Men's Individual
GIROUILLE Romain 35C Recurve Men's Individual
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 37C Recurve Men's Individual
BRASSEUR Sebastien 39B Compound Men's Individual
GENET Dominigue 41B Compound Men's Individual
PEYRONDET Francois 40B Compound Men's Individual
DELAMARE Cyrielle 31B Recurve Women's Individual
DODEMONT Sophie 29B Recurve Women's Individual
SCHUH Berengere 30B Recurve Women's Individual
CHESSE Joanna 18A Compound Women's Individual
FABRE Valerie 20A Compound Women's Individual
TCHEPIKOFF Patricia 19A Compound Women's Individual

GBR Great Britain GODFREY Laurence 41A Recurve Men's Individual
PEART Michael 40A Recurve Men's Individual
TERRY Simon 42A Recurve Men's Individual
WILLS Alan 39A Recurve Men's Individual
BUSBY Duncan 54B Compound Men's Individual
BURGESS Charlotte 11C Recurve Women's Individual
DOWNIE Emma 12C Recurve Women's Individual
FOLKARD Naomi 13C Recurve Women's Individual
HUNT Nicky 19D Compound Women's Individual

GEO Georgia KADIDZE Tariel 48C Recurve Men's Individual
SORDIA Dimitri 49C Recurve Men's Individual
TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva 47C Recurve Men's Individual
DIASAMIDZE Asmat 28C Recurve Women's Individual
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 26C Recurve Women's Individual
TSINTSADZE Natia 27C Recurve Women's Individual

GER Germany FLOTO Florian 45B Recurve Men's Individual
GINZEL Jan Christopher 44B Recurve Men's Individual
HARTMANN Daniel 46B Recurve Men's Individual
PIEPER Jens 43B Recurve Men's Individual
HASENFUSS Thomas 35C Compound Men's Individual
KLINGNER Lars 37C Compound Men's Individual
TITSCHER Paul 36C Compound Men's Individual
HITZLER Anja 21A Recurve Women's Individual
POSSNER Susanne 20A Recurve Women's Individual
UNRUH Lisa 22A Recurve Women's Individual
WINTER Karina 19A Recurve Women's Individual
HOEFT Laura 17C Compound Women's Individual
MAYER Ricarda 19C Compound Women's Individual
WEIHE Andrea 18C Compound Women's Individual
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY As of 2 JUN 2009

ggggtry Country Name Elg(.:k Discipline

GRE Greece KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 32D Recurve Men's Individual
TSERKEZIS Stefanos 31D Recurve Men's Individual
YANTSIOS Konstantinos 30D Recurve Men's Individual
KALADAMIS Giorgios 43D Compound Men's Individual
KOUMERTAS Stavros 42D Compound Men's Individual
ATLA Anita-Evi 21D Recurve Women's Individual
GIANNOPOULOU Angeliki 14C Compound Women's Individual
ORFANIDOU Aikaterini 15C Compound Women's Individual
TSAVACHIDOU Maria 16C Compound Women's Individual

INA Indonesia ALI SOFIAN Mohammad Ali 50C Recurve Men's Individual
SULISTIAWAN Rahmat 52C Recurve Men's Individual
SUPRIANTO Hendro 51C Recurve Men's Individual
KUSWANTORO . 52B Compound Men's Individual
PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman 53B Compound Men's Individual
SETIJAWAN Hendra 51B Compound Men's Individual
PUSPITASARI Rina Dewi 20D Recurve Women's Individual
ASFARINA Farisah 17B Compound Women's Individual
HELIARTI Lilies 19B Compound Women's Individual
THREESYADINDA Dellie 18B Compound Women's Individual

IND India BANERJEE Rahul 31C Recurve Men's Individual
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 34C Recurve Men's Individual
KAPIL . 33C Recurve Men's Individual
TALUKDAR Jayanta 32C Recurve Men's Individual
KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh 37B Compound Men's Individual
MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang 36B Compound Men's Individual
SHERPA Chungda 38B Compound Men's Individual
SRITHER CHINNA RAJU 35B Compound Men's Individual
BANERJEE Dola 15B Recurve Women's Individual
BURIULY Rimil 18B Recurve Women's Individual
DEVI Laishram Bombayla 16B Recurve Women's Individual
KUMARI Reena 17B Recurve Women's Individual
CHANU Bheigyabati 11A Compound Women's Individual
GORLE Vrushali 13A Compound Women's Individual
HANSDAH Jhano 14A Compound Women's Individual
YADAV Namita 12A Compound Women's Individual

ISR Israel GOFMAN Natan 33D Recurve Men's Individual
SCHALGI Nir 34D Recurve Men's Individual
TROYEPOLSKIY Stanislav 35D Recurve Men's Individual
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY As of 2 JUN 2009

ggggtry Country Name Elg(.:k Discipline
ITA Italy DI BUO llario 37B Recurve Men's Individual
GALIAZZO Marco 35B Recurve Men's Individual
MANDIA Massimiliano 36B Recurve Men's Individual
TONELLI Amedeo 38B Recurve Men's Individual
BOCCALI Herian 49C Compound Men's Individual
PAGNI Sergio 48C Compound Men's Individual
TOSCO Antonio 47C Compound Men's Individual
LIONETTI Pia Carmen 14B Recurve Women's Individual
TOMASI Jessica 12B Recurve Women's Individual
TONETTA Elena 11B Recurve Women's Individual
VALEEVA Natalia 13B Recurve Women's Individual
ANASTASIO Anastasia 15D Compound Women's Individual
CHITI Sarah 16D Compound Women's Individual
SALVI Eugenia 14D Compound Women's Individual
JPN Japan KIKUCHI Hideki 40C Recurve Men's Individual
YAMAMOTO Hiroshi 38C Recurve Men's Individual
YOSHINAGA Hiroyuki 39C Recurve Men's Individual
KANIE Miki 31C Recurve Women's Individual
MATSUNAGA Asako 30C Recurve Women's Individual
MATSUSHITA Sayami 29C Recurve Women's Individual
KAZ Kazakhstan KIM Konstantin 48D Recurve Men's Individual
TIMERBEKOV Edil 47D Recurve Men's Individual
AYKIMBAEYV Abdigani 44D Compound Men's Individual
KISLITSIN Alexandre 45D Compound Men's Individual
ABDRAIMOVA Ainur 23B Recurve Women's Individual
LI Yelena 24B Recurve Women's Individual
PILIPOVA Olga 25B Recurve Women's Individual
KOR Korea IM Dong-Hyun 29D Recurve Men's Individual
LEE Chang-Hwan 27D Recurve Men's Individual
OH Jin Hyek 28D Recurve Men's Individual
JOO Hyun-Jung 21C Recurve Women's Individual
KWAK Ye Ji 20C Recurve Women's Individual
YUN Ok-Hee 22C Recurve Women's Individual
KSA Saudi Arabia AL-ABDULMUHSIN Mohammad Omar 28B Recurve Men's Individual
AL-HAZMI Khalid 29B Recurve Men's Individual
ALDERBI Turki 27B Recurve Men's Individual
ALMALKI Turki 30B Recurve Men's Individual
ALOTAIBI Meshal 48D Compound Men's Individual
LTU Lithuania SIGAUSKAS Vladas 47D Compound Men's Individual
BABININA Jelena 21B Compound Women's Individual
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY As of 2 JUN 2009

ggggtry Country Name Elg(.:k Discipline
LUX Luxembourg DECKER Gilles 41D Recurve Men's Individual
HENCKELS Jeff 42D Recurve Men's Individual
SEYWERT Gilles 53C Compound Men's Individual
MAS Malaysia ABD RAHIM Muhamed Izzuddin 34A Recurve Men's Individual
CHENG Chu Sian 33A Recurve Men's Individual
KHALMIZAM Wan 32A Recurve Men's Individual
TAHIL MOHD ZULKIFLI 31A Recurve Men's Individual
MOHAMED NUR AMIRAH 17C Recurve Women's Individual
SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi 18C Recurve Women's Individual
TAIP Noor Aziera 19C Recurve Women's Individual
MEX Mexico MARIN COELLO David 29C Recurve Men's Individual
PARMENTIER Laurent 28C Recurve Men's Individual
SERRANO Juan Rene 27C Recurve Men's Individual
VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo 30C Recurve Men's Individual
OCHOA Ruben 46D Compound Men's Individual
MLT Malta BONNICI Kevin 51A Recurve Men's Individual
MRI Mauritius MARRIER D UNIENVILLE Veronique 26D Recurve Women's Individual
NED Netherlands ELZINGA Peter 42B Compound Men's Individual
POLMAN Rob 43B Compound Men's Individual
VAN ZUTPHEN Fred 44B Compound Men's Individual
HURKMANS Coby 19D Recurve Women's Individual
NOR Norway TESAKER Ken-Henry 49D Recurve Men's Individual
BOE Morten 51C Compound Men's Individual
SANDBERG Thomas 50C Compound Men's Individual
SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge 52C Compound Men's Individual
NZL New Zealand FLORENCE Stephen 52A Recurve Men's Individual
CLIFTON Stephen 44C Compound Men's Individual
TEASDALE Shaun 45C Compound Men's Individual
WADDICK Tony 46C Compound Men's Individual
BIGGS-HUME Amanda 27D Recurve Women's Individual
LAINCHBURY Linda 13D Compound Women's Individual
McGREGOR Mandy 12D Compound Women's Individual
MITCHELL Anne 11D Compound Women's Individual
POL Poland DOBROWOLSKI Rafal 38D Recurve Men's Individual
NOWAK Piotr 37D Recurve Men's Individual
PIATEK Piotr 36D Recurve Men's Individual
CWIENCZEK Malgorzata 28B Recurve Women's Individual
MOSPINEK Justyna 27B Recurve Women's Individual
WYCZECHOWSKA Paula 26B Recurve Women's Individual
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Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2009

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY As of 2 JUN 2009

ggggtry Country Name Elg(.:k Discipline

RUS Russian Fed. ABRAMOV Andrey 48B Recurve Men's Individual
BADENOV Bair 50B Recurve Men's Individual
NIKOLAEV Alexey 49B Recurve Men's Individual
TSYREMPILOV Baljinima 47B Recurve Men's Individual
KHALUDOROQV Danzan 50A Compound Men's Individual
KHLYSCHENKO Anton 48A Compound Men's Individual
SEGIN Denis 49A Compound Men's Individual
SHALANOV Bulat 47A Compound Men's Individual
ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 24A Recurve Women's Individual
KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina 25A Recurve Women's Individual
OBODOEVA Sanzhi 23A Recurve Women's Individual
STEPANOVA Inna 26A Recurve Women's Individual
KAZANTSEVA Anna 11B Compound Women's Individual
LOGINOVA Albina 13B Compound Women's Individual
MOZHAYKINA Marina 12B Compound Women's Individual

SLO Slovenia KUS Anze 51B Recurve Men's Individual
FINK Iztok 38D Compound Men's Individual
SITAR Dejan 39D Compound Men's Individual
LUKSIC Vanja 24D Recurve Women's Individual
MARCEN Maja 20B Compound Women's Individual

Sul Switzerland MARSH Chris 40D Recurve Men's Individual
STUBY Armand 39D Recurve Men's Individual
HOFER Patrizio 47B Compound Men's Individual
HOTZ Ruedi 45B Compound Men's Individual
PRUDENTE Robert 46B Compound Men's Individual
DIELEN Nathalie 15D Recurve Women's Individual
SCHOBINGER Celine 16D Recurve Women's Individual

SWE Sweden CARLSSON Magnus 43A Compound Men's Individual
DANIELSSON Robert 45A Compound Men's Individual
LUNDIN Morgan 46A Compound Men's Individual
MALM Anders 44A Compound Men's Individual

TJIK Tajikistan TAGOEVA Fatima 14C Recurve Women's Individual
TAGOEVA Zuhra 15C Recurve Women's Individual
ZUBAYDOVA Firuza 16C Recurve Women's Individual
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY As of 2 JUN 2009

ggggtry Country Name Elg(.:k Discipline

TUR Turkey DARILMAZ Mehmet 36A Recurve Men's Individual
ERGIN Goktug 35A Recurve Men's Individual
KARACAM Mustafa Sahin 38A Recurve Men's Individual
SATIR Serdar 37A Recurve Men's Individual
EKIZ Dincer 40A Compound Men's Individual
ELMAAGACLI DEMIR 41A Compound Men's Individual
SENTURK Ulas 39A Compound Men's Individual
TUNA Serkan 42A Compound Men's Individual
CAKIR Merve 13A Recurve Women's Individual
DONMEZ Esen 12A Recurve Women's Individual
LOKLUOGLU Begul 11A Recurve Women's Individual
SAYGIN BUSRA 14A Recurve Women's Individual
SULUN ESRA 13C Compound Women's Individual
TURKOGLU Didem 11C Compound Women's Individual
UYSAL Sevinc 12C Compound Women's Individual

UKR Ukraine HAVELKO Yuriy 39B Recurve Men's Individual
IVASHKO Markiyan 41B Recurve Men's Individual
MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav 42B Recurve Men's Individual
RUBAN Viktor 40B Recurve Men's Individual
HUZENKO Dmytro 42C Compound Men's Individual
LVOVSKYY Dmytro 41C Compound Men's Individual
YAREMENKO Oleksandr 43C Compound Men's Individual
BEREZHNA Tetyana 17A Recurve Women's Individual
DOROKHOVA Tetyana 18A Recurve Women's Individual
KOVAL Victoriya 15A Recurve Women's Individual
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 16A Recurve Women's Individual

USA USA ELLISON Brady 50D Recurve Men's Individual
GELLENTHIEN Braden 50D Compound Men's Individual
VAN NATTA Jamie 18D Compound Women's Individual

uzB Uzbekistan NURMANOVA Munira 25D Recurve Women's Individual

VEN Venezuela GONZALEZ Eduardo 40C Compound Men's Individual
OLIFEROW Gabriel 39C Compound Men's Individual
ROJAS Leandro 38C Compound Men's Individual
BRAVO Jaileen 11D Recurve Women's Individual
BRITO Leidys 12D Recurve Women's Individual
BOSCH Olga 14B Compound Women's Individual
FLORES Martha 15B Compound Women's Individual
GUEDEZ Luzmary 16B Compound Women's Individual

Note:

All Changes are available in INFO
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Antalya, 2 - 7 June 200s 2 JUN 2009
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ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE MEN'S TEAM

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 3 JUN 2009

Country

Code Country

Name

AUS Australia

BEL Belgium

BLR Belarus

CAN Canada

CHN P.R. China

FIN Finland

FRA France

GBR Great Britain

GEO Georgia

GER Germany

GRE Greece

INA Indonesia

KIM Sky
GRAY Matthew
NARAY Michael

THIRY Nico
DENIS Ivan
VAN BULCK Mathias

PRILEPAU Anton
MARUSAU Mikalai
KUNDA Maxim

MAC DONALD Hugh
DUENAS Crispin
LYON Jason

XUE Hai Feng
CHEN Wenyuan
XING Yu

TEKONIEMI Antti
HUHTALA Juuso
MANSUKOSKI Antti

GIROUILLE Romain
AUBERT Thomas
VALLADONT Jean-Charles

GODFREY Laurence
WILLS Alan
TERRY Simon

SORDIA Dimitri
TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva
KADIDZE Tariel

PIEPER Jens
FLOTO Florian
HARTMANN Daniel

YANTSIOS Konstantinos
KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros
TSERKEZIS Stefanos

SUPRIANTO Hendro
SULISTIAWAN Rahmat
ALI SOFIAN Mohammad Ali
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"= ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD
all

ARCHERY

WORLD CUP FRI
Antalya, 2 - 7 June 200s 2 JUN 2009
9:30

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE MEN'S TEAM

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 3 JUN 2009

Country

Code Country

Name

IND India

ISR Israel

ITA Italy

JPN Japan

KOR Korea

KSA Saudi Arabia

MAS Malaysia

MEX Mexico

POL Poland

RUS Russian Fed.

TUR Turkey

UKR Ukraine

TALUKDAR Jayanta
BANERJEE Rahul
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh

SCHALGI Nir
GOFMAN Natan
TROYEPOLSKIY Stanislav

DI BUO llario
GALIAZZO Marco
MANDIA Massimiliano

YAMAMOTO Hiroshi
KIKUCHI Hideki
YOSHINAGA Hiroyuki

OH Jin Hyek
LEE Chang-Hwan
IM Dong-Hyun

ALDERBI Turki
AL-HAZMI Khalid
AL-ABDULMUHSIN Mohammad Omar

CHENG Chu Sian
KHALMIZAM Wan
TAHIL MOHD ZULKIFLI

SERRANO Juan Rene
VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo
MARIN COELLO David

PIATEK Piotr
DOBROWOLSKI Rafal
NOWAK Piotr

TSYREMPILOV Baljinima
BADENOV Bair
NIKOLAEV Alexey

SATIR Serdar
ERGIN Goktug
KARACAM Mustafa Sahin

IVASHKO Markiyan
RUBAN Viktor
HAVELKO Yuriy

Note:
All Changes are available in INFO
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ARCHERY

WORLD CUP FRI
Antalya, 2 - 7 June 200s 2 JUN 2009
9:30

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE WOMEN'S TEAM

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 3 JUN 2009

Name

gggztry Country
AUS Australia
BLR Belarus
CHN P.R. China
FRA France
GBR Great Britain
GEO Georgia
GER Germany
IND India

ITA Italy

JPN Japan

KAZ Kazakhstan
KOR Korea

BRIDGER Deonne
LINDSAY Jade
INGLEY Alice

TIMOFEYEVA Katsiaryna
MARUSAVA Hanna
KUZNETSOVA Elena

ZHAO Ling
ZHU Jiani
OUYANG Ruyu

SCHUH Berengere
DELAMARE Cyrielle
DODEMONT Sophie

FOLKARD Naomi
BURGESS Charlotte
DOWNIE Emma

DIASAMIDZE Asmat
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna
TSINTSADZE Natia

HITZLER Anja
WINTER Karina
UNRUH Lisa

BANERJEE Dola
DEVI Laishram Bombayla
BURIULY Rimil

VALEEVA Natalia
LIONETTI Pia Carmen
TONETTA Elena

MATSUSHITA Sayami
KANIE Miki
MATSUNAGA Asako

PILIPOVA Olga
ABDRAIMOVA Ainur
LI Yelena

YUN Ok-Hee
KWAK Ye Ji
JOO Hyun-Jung
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WORLD CUP FRI
Antalya, 2 - 7 June 200s 2 JUN 2009
9:30

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE WOMEN'S TEAM

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 3 JUN 2009

Country
Code

Country

Name

MAS

POL

RUS

TJIK

TUR

UKR

Malaysia

Poland

Russian Fed.

Tajikistan

Turkey

Ukraine

SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi
TAIP Noor Aziera
MOHAMED NUR AMIRAH

MOSPINEK Justyna
CWIENCZEK Malgorzata
WYCZECHOWSKA Paula

KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina
ERDYNIYEVA Natalya
STEPANOVA Inna

ZUBAYDOVA Firuza
TAGOEVA Fatima
TAGOEVA Zuhra

LOKLUOGLU Begul
CAKIR Merve
SAYGIN BUSRA

DOROKHOVA Tetyana
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia
KOVAL Victoriya

Note:
All Changes are available in INFO
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ARCHERY

WORLD CUP FRI
Antalya, 2 - 7 June 200s 2 JUN 2009
9:30

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND MEN'S TEAM

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 3 JUN 2009

Name

gggztry Country
AUS Australia
AUT Austria
CAN Canada
DEN Denmark
FRA France
GER Germany
INA Indonesia
IND India

ITA Italy

NED Netherlands
NOR Norway
NZL New Zealand

CARSON Dennis
COGHLAN Patrick
WALLACE Brendan

BERNHUBER Gerald
DOLLINGER Georg
GRITSCH Gerhard

TATARYN Kevin
TRILLUS Dietmar
CAMERON Nathan

DAMSBO Martin
JOHANNESSEN Torben
HOVGAARD Kasper

GENET Dominique
BRASSEUR Sebastien
PEYRONDET Francois

TITSCHER Paul
KLINGNER Lars
HASENFUSS Thomas

SETIJAWAN Hendra
KUSWANTORO .
PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman

SHERPA Chungda
KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh
SRITHER CHINNA RAJU

TOSCO Antonio
BOCCALI Herian
PAGNI Sergio

VAN ZUTPHEN Fred
ELZINGA Peter
POLMAN Rob

BOE Morten
SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge
SANDBERG Thomas

CLIFTON Stephen
TEASDALE Shaun
WADDICK Tony

ARMA471000_C32B 1.0

Report Created WED 3 JUN 2009 11:54

@D KAMOTORS  SPORTOTD  VakifBank Q & tfors Wrie.

Page 1/2



3
ol
ARCHERY

WORLD CUP FRI
Antalya, 2 - 7 June 200s 2 JUN 2009
9:30

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND MEN'S TEAM

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 3 JUN 2009

Country
Code

Country Name

RUS

Sul

SWE

TUR

UKR

VEN

KHALUDOROV Danzan
KHLYSCHENKO Anton
SHALANOV Bulat

Russian Fed.

PRUDENTE Robert
HOFER Patrizio
HOTZ Ruedi

Switzerland

Sweden LUNDIN Morgan
MALM Anders

CARLSSON Magnus

EKIZ Dincer
TUNA Serkan
ELMAAGACLI DEMIR

Turkey

Ukraine LVOVSKYY Dmytro

YAREMENKO Oleksandr

HUZENKO Dmytro

OLIFEROW Gabiriel
GONZALEZ Eduardo
ROJAS Leandro

Venezuela

Note:
All Changes are available in INFO
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"= ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD
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ARCHERY

WORLD CUP FRI
Antalya, 2 - 7 June 200s 2 JUN 2009
9:30

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND WOMEN'S TEAM

ENTRY LIST BY EVENT As of 3 JUN 2009

Name

ggggtry Country
AUS Australia
FRA France

GER Germany
GRE Greece

INA Indonesia
IND India

ITA Italy

NZL New Zealand
RUS Russian Fed.
TUR Turkey

VEN Venezuela

FERRIS Madeleine
DARBY Rebecca
HYDE Fiona

FABRE Valerie
CHESSE Joanna
TCHEPIKOFF Patricia

WEIHE Andrea
MAYER Ricarda
HOEFT Laura

GIANNOPOULOU Angeliki
TSAVACHIDOU Maria
ORFANIDOU Aikaterini

THREESYADINDA Dellie
HELIARTI Lilies
ASFARINA Farisah

CHANU Bheigyabati
HANSDAH Jhano
YADAV Namita

SALVI Eugenia
ANASTASIO Anastasia
CHITI Sarah

MITCHELL Anne
McGREGOR Mandy
LAINCHBURY Linda

KAZANTSEVA Anna
LOGINOVA Albina
MOZHAYKINA Marina

TURKOGLU Didem
UYSAL Sevinc
SULUN ESRA

BOSCH Olga
GUEDEZ Luzmary
FLORES Martha

Note:
All Changes are available in INFO
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 7 JuN 2009

RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 132 116 18 14 12 Finals

1 TERRY Simon GBR 1339/ 7 107 117 116 110 112 110
2 AUBERT Thomas FRA 1320/ 21 109 110 112 108 109 106
3 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 1340/ 6 111 108 118 109 107 106
4 TONELLI Amedeo ITA 1315/ 24 111 110 112 108 106 101
5 OH Jin Hyek KOR 1353/ 2 114 113 117 108
6 BADENOV Bair RUS 1325/ 14 105 110 109 105
7 KIM Sky AUS 1327/ 13 107 108 111 104
8 KAPIL. IND 1307/ 33 114 115 115 102
9 ELLISON Brady USA 1317/ 22 111 110 111
9 LYON Jason CAN 1289/ 47 107 108 111

11 GODFREY Laurence GBR 1313/ 25 115 107 110

11 PIATEK Piotr POL 1297/ 42 112 111 110

11 YAMAMOTO Hiroshi JPN 1340/ 5 109 106 110

14 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 1276/ 61 109 110 109

15 SULISTIAWAN Rahmat INA 1305/ 35 110 108 106

16 ABD RAHIM Muhamed Izzuddin MAS 1287/ 49 106 108 100

17 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 1313/ 26 108 112

18 IM Dong-Hyun KOR 1362/ 1 112 111

19 ABRAMOV Andrey RUS 1310/ 31 113 110

19 GIROUILLE Romain FRA 1330/ 10 112 110

21 BANERJEE Rahul IND 1348/ 3 112 108

21 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 1328/ 11 106 108

21 TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 1338/ 9 111 108

24 DUENAS Crispin CAN 1311/ 29 111 107

24 WILLS Alan GBR 1289/ 48 115 107

26 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 1321/ 19 111 106

27 HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 1302/ 38 112 104

27 MAC DONALD Hugh CAN 1303/ 37 109 104

29 NIKOLAEV Alexey RUS 1285/ 50 111 102

29 NOWAK Piotr POL 1291/ 45 106 102

31 MANSUKOSKI Antti FIN 1283/ 53 113 101

32 YOSHINAGA Hiroyuki JPN 1279/ 57 113 97

33 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 1325/ 15 111

33 XING Yu CHN 1315/ 23 111

35 CHEN Wenyuan CHN 1328/ 12 110

35 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 1310/ 32 110

37 DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 1323/ 17 109

37 LEE Chang-Hwan KOR 1338/ 8 109

39 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 1307/ 34 108

40 DENIS Ivan BEL 1269/ 63 107

41 GALIAZZO Marco ITA 1311/ 28 106

41 KUNDA Maxim BLR 1280/ 55 106

41 PRILEPAU Anton BLR 1290/ 46 106

41 RUBAN Viktor UKR 1277/ 58 106

41 TAHIL MOHD ZULKIFLI MAS 1311/ 30 106

41 TEKONIEMI Antti FIN 1292/ 44 106

47 CHENG Chu Sian MAS 1305/ 36 105

47 DI BUO llario ITA 1312/ 27 105

47 FLOTO Florian GER 1322/ 18 105

47 HODAC Michal CZE 12741 62 105

47 MARIN COELLO David MEX 1295/ 43 105

47 VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 1320/ 20 105

53 GRAY Matthew AUS 1348/ 4 104

53 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 1299/ 40 104

53 KHALMIZAM Wan MAS 1298/ 41 104

53 NARAY Michael AUS 1279/ 56 104

53 PIEPER Jens GER 1277/ 59 104

53 SUPRIANTO Hendro INA 1285/ 51 104

59 SATIR Serdar TUR 1276/ 60 102

59 TSERKEZIS Stefanos GRE 1261/ 64 102

61 MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav UKR 1281/ 54 101

61 XUE Hai Feng CHN 1324/ 16 101

63 FLORENCE Stephen NZL 1285/ 52 100

63 GUO Kaigiang CHN 1301/ 39 100

GINZEL Jan Christopher GER 814/ 101

ARMO070000_C74A 1.0

@D KAMOTORS  SPGATOTO  VakifBank Q & tfors Prieo

Report Created SUN 7 JUN 2009 15:50

wug_mm

Page 1/2



.

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 7 JuN 2009

RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 18 1/4 172 Finals
YANTSIOS Konstantinos GRE 561/ 102
65 DECKER Gilles LUX 1261/ 65
66 MOZHAR Aleksandr CAN 1261/ 66
67 ALI SOFIAN Mohammad Ali INA 1260/ 67
68 PEART Michael GBR 1257/ 68
69 KARACAM Mustafa Sahin TUR 1256/ 69
70 THIRY Nico BEL 1252/ 70
71 ERGIN Goktug TUR 1251/ 71
72 PETROSYAN Arshak ARM 1250/ 72
73 VELIKOV Vencislav BUL 12471 73
74 MARUSAU Mikalai BLR 1244 74
75 PARMENTIER Laurent MEX 1243/ 75
76 TESAKER Ken-Henry NOR 1236/ 76
77 PETROSYAN Hovanes ARM 1234/ 77
78 MARSH Chris Sul 1233/ 78
79 HARTMANN Daniel GER 1230/ 79
80 KIM Konstantin KAZ 1228/ 80
81 GOFMAN Natan ISR 1225/ 81
82 KUS Anze SLO 1223/ 82
83 KAROUKIN Anton BLR 1220/ 83
84 STUBY Armand Sul 1220/ 84
85 MALINEN Petri FIN 1214/ 85
86 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 1211/ 86
87 VAN BULCK Mathias BEL 1190/ 87
88 DARILMAZ Mehmet TUR 1188/ 88
89 HUHTALA Juuso FIN 1184/ 89
90 KADIDZE Tariel GEO 1182/ 90
91 TIMERBEKOV Edil KAZ 1179/ 91
92 BONNICI Kevin MLT 1176/ 92
93 SCHALGI Nir ISR 1175/ 93
94 ALDERBI Turki KSA 1175/ 94
95 TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva GEO 1157/ 95
96 AL-HAZMI Khalid KSA 1137/ 96
97 SORDIA Dimitri GEO 1129/ 97
98 AL-ABDULMUHSIN Mohammad Omar KSA 1102/ 98
99 TROYEPOLSKIY Stanislav ISR 1096/ 99
100 ALMALKI Turki KSA 1051/ 100
Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 7 JuN 2009

RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 132 116 18 14 12 Finals

1 KWAK Ye Ji KOR 1381/ 1 111 114 114 112 110 107
2 YUN Ok-Hee KOR 1362/ 2 111 115 110 106 113 101
3 JOO Hyun-Jung KOR 1358/ 3 115 115 114 109 108 110
4 OUYANG Ruyu CHN 1340/ 5 113 108 111 104 101 109
5 SCHUH Berengere FRA 1335/ 7 108 110 112 106
6 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 1336/ 6 106 107 110 104
7 KOVAL Victoriya UKR 1328/ 8 112 108 115 103
8 BURIULY Rimil IND 1310/ 20 106 110 108 100
9 WINTER Karina GER 1319/ 11 107 106 110

10 LOKLUOGLU Begul TUR 1303/ 23 106 98 109

11 CHEN Yeqing CHN 1313/ 19 107 109 108

12 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 1349/ 4 106 105 105

13 DELAMARE Cyrielle FRA 1280/ 41 107 111 104

13 DODEMONT Sophie FRA 1315/ 16 111 108 104

15 KUZNETSOVA Elena BLR 1306/ 21 101 101 101

15 MATSUSHITA Sayami JPN 1315/ 15 101 104 101

17 UNRUH Lisa GER 1293/ 32 110 109

18 STEPANOVA Inna RUS 1314/ 17 107 105

19 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 1284/ 36 104 104

19 PUSPITASARI Rina Dewi INA 1285/ 35 108 104

21 HITZLER Anja GER 1290/ 34 103 103

22 BANERJEE Dola IND 1314/ 18 107 102

22 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 1298/ 26 104 102

22 Ll Yelena KAZ 1259/ 52 102 102

25 DEVI Laishram Bombayla IND 1251/ 56 103 101

25 SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi MAS 1283/ 37 105 101

25 ZHAO Ling CHN 1316/ 14 110 101

28 MATSUNAGA Asako JPN 1306/ 22 108 98

29 BRIDGER Deonne AUS 1296/ 27 100 96

29 KANIE Miki JPN 1320/ 10 105 96

31 STRUYF Sabrina BEL 1257/ 53 104 95

32 BURGESS Charlotte GBR 1280/ 40 104 94

33 PILIPOVA Olga KAZ 1290/ 33 105

33 TIMOFEYEVA Katsiaryna BLR 1295/ 30 105

35 OBODOEVA Sanzhi RUS 1272/ 46 104

36 DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR 1278/ 43 103

36 TOMASI Jessica ITA 1269/ 48 103

38 KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina RUS 1276/ 45 102

38 LINDSAY Jade AUS 1295/ 31 102

38 LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 1298/ 25 102

38 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia UKR 1298/ 24 102

38 ZHU Jiani CHN 1295/ 28 102

43 BRITO Leidys VEN 1266/ 49 101

43 CAKIR Merve TUR 1262/ 50 101

43 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 1254/ 54 101

43 HURKMANS Coby NED 1279/ 42 101

43 KUMARI Reena IND 1318/ 12 101

43 MOSPINEK Justyna POL 1321/ 9 101

49 MOUSIKOU Elena CYP 1244/ 60 100

50 MOHAMED NUR AMIRAH MAS 1248/ 58 99

50 PANIKOVA Zuzana CZE 1240/ 62 99

50 POSSNER Susanne GER 1295/ 29 99

50 TONETTA Elena ITA 1317/ 13 99

50 WOLLES Freya BEL 1248/ 59 99

55 DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO 1240/ 61 98

55 INGLEY Alice AUS 1248/ 57 98

55 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 1283/ 38 98

55 SCHOBINGER Celine Sul 12721 47 98

55 WYCZECHOWSKA Paula POL 1281/ 39 98

60 BEREZHNA Tetyana UKR 1260/ 51 96

61 LEE Vanessa CAN 12771 44 95

62 PRANEVICH Natallia BLR 1239/ 63 93

63 ZUBAYDOVA Firuza TIK 1238/ 64 89

64 MITKINA Plamena BUL 1254/ 55 85

65 MARRIER D UNIENVILLE Veronique MRI 1235/ 65
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"‘a ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD ARCHERY WORLD CUP

ARCHERY RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL
WORLD CUP

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2009

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 7 JuN 2009

RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 18 1/4 172 Finals
66 TAIP Noor Aziera MAS 1234/ 66
67 BRAVO Jaileen VEN 1233/ 67
68 SUDRICHOVA Gabriela CZE 1232/ 68
69 ATLA Anita-Evi GRE 1228/ 69
70 ABDRAIMOVA Ainur KAZ 1216/ 70
71 TAGOEVA Zuhra TIK 1214/ 71
72 LUKSIC Vanja SLO 1213/ 72
73 SAYGIN BUSRA TUR 1212/ 73
74 TAGOEVA Fatima TIK 1201/ 74
75 SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar ARM 1175/ 75
76 NURMANOVA Munira uzB 1173/ 76
77 DOWNIE Emma GBR 1169/ 77
78 TSINTSADZE Natia GEO 1166/ 78
79 BIGGS-HUME Amanda NZL 11471 79
80 DIELEN Nathalie Sul DNS 0
80 DONMEZ Esen TUR DNS 0
Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 7 JuN 2009

RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 132 116 18 14 12 Finals

1 GENET Dominique FRA 1376/ 26 111 117 115 113 116 116
2 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 1407 / 1 115 118 116 119 119 113
3 COGHLAN Patrick AUS 1396/ 4 112 118 117 115 115 115
4 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 1389/ 11 115 114 116 118 114 114
5 DAMSBO Martin DEN 1385/ 14 116 117 115 115
6 TEASDALE Shaun NZL 1386/ 12 117 114 117 114
7 CLIFTON Stephen NZL 1373/ 34 115 117 116 111
8 ELZINGA Peter NED 1391/ 8 116 118 119 110
9 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 1382/ 16 114 115 116

9 POLMAN Rob NED 1380/ 18 116 117 116

11 SITAR Dejan SLO 1393/ 6 108 117 115

11 TATARYN Kevin CAN 1391/ 9 117 115 115

11 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 1385/ 13 117 116 115

14 BOCCALI Herian ITA 1379/ 23 112 115 114

14 TOSCO Antonio ITA 1372/ 35 114 114 114

16 BUSBY Duncan GBR 1395/ 5 117 118 113

17 BOE Morten NOR 1392/ 7 115 116

17 LUNDIN Morgan SWE 1380/ 19 116 116

19 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 1390/ 10 116 115

19 TITSCHER Paul GER 1384/ 15 117 115

19 WADDICK Tony NZL 1370/ 37 110 115

22 DOLLINGER Georg AUT 1375/ 29 114 113

22 MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang IND 1342/ 63 113 113

22 PEYRONDET Francois FRA 1380/ 19 112 113

25 HERNANDEZ Rigoberto ESA 1376/ 27 113 112

25 KHALUDOROV Danzan RUS 1363/ 43 115 112

25 KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh IND 1362/ 44 114 112

25 SRITHER CHINNA RAJU IND 1374/ 32 116 112

29 MALM Anders SWE 1381/ 17 115 111

30 ROUSSEAU Simon CAN 1378/ 24 112 110

31 HOFER Patrizio Sul 1398/ 3 113 109

31 OLIFEROW Gabriel VEN 1367/ 40 112 109

33 CAMERON Nathan CAN 1351/ 57 115

33 SANDBERG Thomas NOR 1359/ 47 115

35 DANIELSSON Robert SWE 1357/ 51 114

35 KHLYSCHENKO Anton RUS 1356/ 53 114

35 OCHOA Ruben MEX 1374/ 31 114

35 SEGIN Denis RUS 1353/ 56 114

35 SHERPA Chungda IND 1361/ 46 114

35 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 1371/ 36 114

41 GONZALEZ Eduardo VEN 1379/ 22 113

41 GRITSCH Gerhard AUT 1359/ 48 113

41 HOVGAARD Kasper DEN 1357/ 50 113

41 KOUMERTAS Stavros GRE 1373/ 33 113

41 VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 1370/ 38 113

41 VILLI Goran CRO 1356/ 52 113

47 CARSON Dennis AUS 1354/ 55 112

47 EKIZ Dincer TUR 1348/ 58 112

47 KLINGNER Lars GER 1377/ 25 112

47 SETIJAWAN Hendra INA 1343/ 62 112

51 PAGNI Sergio ITA 1401/ 2 111

51 SEYWERT Gilles LUX 1375/ 30 111

53 HASENFUSS Thomas GER 1369/ 39 110

53 JOHANNESSEN Torben DEN 1380/ 21 110

53 KALADAMIS Giorgios GRE 1345/ 60 110

53 PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman INA 1364/ 42 110

53 RASMUSSEN Henrik DEN 1354/ 54 110

53 SHALANOV Bulat RUS 1358/ 49 110

53 SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge NOR 1365/ 41 110

60 CARLSSON Magnus SWE 1376/ 28 109

60 FINK Iztok SLO 1337/ 64 109

62 WALLACE Brendan AUS 1344/ 61 107

63 KUSWANTORO . INA 1362/ 45 106

63 YAREMENKO Oleksandr UKR 1347/ 59 106

65 ROJAS Leandro VEN 1336/ 65
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Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2009

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 7 JuN 2009

RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 132 116 18 14 172 Finals
66 BERNHUBER Gerald AUT 1332/ 66
67 KISLITSIN Alexandre KAZ 1330/ 67
68 ELMAAGACLI DEMIR TUR 1329/ 68
69 PRUDENTE Robert SUl 1329/ 69
70 TUNA Serkan TUR 1328/ 70
71 HOTZ Ruedi sul 1325/ 71
72 YOTOV Ivan BUL 1316/ 72
73 LVOVSKYY Dmytro UKR 1315/ 73
74 HUZENKO Dmytro UKR 1287/ 74
75 SENTURK Ulas TUR 1280/ 75
76 ALOTAIBI Meshal KSA 1228/ 76
77 AYKIMBAEV Abdigani KAZ 1215/ 77

Legend:

Rk Rank RR

Ranking Round
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 7 JuN 2009

RK N NOC RR Score Rounds
ame Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 18 1/4 172 Finals

1 GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 1385/ 4 BYE 114 112 116 107 108
2 BOSCH Olga VEN 1364/ 14 BYE 107 113 110 110 106
3 SOEMOD Camilla DEN 1369/ 9 BYE 114 112 114 106 111
4 BUDEN Ivana CRO 1397/ 2 BYE 114 115 114 108 109
5 HUNT Nicky GBR 1376/ 5 BYE 112 111 113

6 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 1368/ 11 BYE 115 113 110

7 SALVI Eugenia ITA 1372/ 7 BYE 110 113 107

8 LAINCHBURY Linda NzZL 1361/ 17 BYE 111 115 106

9 LOGINOVA Albina RUS 1396/ 3 BYE 110 113

9 VAN NATTA Jamie USA 1408/ 1 BYE 113 113

11 MAYER Ricarda GER 1346/ 25 106 112 111

12 KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 1366/ 12 BYE 111 110

13 WILLEMS Gladys BEL 1364/ 15 BYE 112 109

14 GORLE Vrushali IND 1351/ 23 109 109 108

15 HYDE Fiona AUS 1373/ 6 BYE 110 107

15 SULUN ESRA TUR 1365/ 13 BYE 113 107

17 GIANNOPOULOU Angeliki GRE 1324/ 34 114 112

18 BABININA Jelena LTU 1331/ 33 112 111

18 FABRE Valerie FRA 1351/ 22 106 111

18 TURKOGLU Didem TUR 1321/ 36 105 111

21 HANSDAH Jhano IND 1371/ 8 BYE 110

21 THREESYADINDA Dellie INA 1358/ 18 BYE 110

23 DARBY Rebecca AUS 1348/ 24 113 109

23 FERRIS Madeleine AUS 1353/ 21 BYE 109

23 TCHEPIKOFF Patricia FRA 1369/ 10 BYE 109

23 YADAV Namita IND 1342/ 28 109 109

27 WEIHE Andrea GER 1354/ 20 BYE 108

28 MITCHELL Anne NZL 1317/ 38 109 107

29 CHANU Bheigyabati IND 1358/ 19 BYE 106

30 CHITI Sarah ITA 1315/ 39 109 105

31 FLORES Martha VEN 1363/ 16 BYE 104

31 McGREGOR Mandy NzZL 1324/ 35 108 104

33 CHESSE Joanna FRA 1344/ 27 108

33 WILSON Sonia CAN 1296/ 41 108

35 HOEFT Laura GER 1317/ 37 107

36 TSAVACHIDOU Maria GRE 1314/ 40 106

37 HELIARTI Lilies INA 1337/ 30 105

37 UYSAL Sevinc TUR 1332/ 32 105

39 ASFARINA Farisah INA 1345/ 26 104

40 MOZHAYKINA Marina RUS 1219/ 43 103

40 ORFANIDOU Aikaterini GRE 1287/ 42 103

40 WALCH Doris AUT 1332/ 31 103

43 MARCEN Maja SLO 1338/ 29 99

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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’.“= ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD ARCHERY WORLD CUP

ARCHERY

WORLD CUP FRI
Antalya, 2 - 7 June 200 2 JUN 2009

RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 120 MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang IND Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005
RR Rank/ Bk NOC ) o .
Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code

33/ 1307 33 KAPIL. IND 102 TONELLI A (ITA)
24/ 1315 24 TONELLI Amedeo ITA 108 106 AUBERT T (FRA)

106 GOLD
21/ 1320 21 AUBERT Thomas FRA 108 AUBERT T (FRA)
13/ 1327 13 KIM Sky AUS 104 109 TERRY S (GBR)
14/ 1325 14 BADENOV Bair RUS 105 TALUKDAR J (IND)
6/ 1340 6 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 109 107 TERRY S (GBR)

— SILVER

110
7/ 1339 7 TERRY Simon GBR 110 TERRY S (GBR)
2/ 1353 2 OH Jin Hyek KOR 108 112 AUBERT T (FRA)

TONELLI A (ITA)
101 BRONZE

TALUKDAR J (IND)

TALUKDAR J (IND)

106
Legend:
Bk No Back Number RR Ranking Round
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY

WORLD CUP FRI

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2000 D JUN 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 120 MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang IND Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005
RR Rank/ Bk NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 i
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1362 1 IM Dong-Hyun KOR 112 IM DH (KOR)
64/ 1261 64 TSERKEZIS Stefanos GRE 102 111 KAPIL . (IND)
115
33/ 1307 33 KAPIL. IND 114 KAPIL . (IND)
32/ 1310 32 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 110 115 KAPIL . (IND)
102
17/ 1323 17 DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 109 WILLS A (GBR)
48/ 1289 48 WILLS Alan GBR 115 107 ABD RAHIM MI (MAS)
100
49/ 1287 49 ABD RAHIM Muhamed Izzuddin MAS 106 ABD RAHIM MI (MAS)
16/ 1324 16 XUE Hai Feng CHN 101 108
9/ 1338 9 TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 111 TSYREMPILOV B (RUS)
56/ 1279 56 NARAY Michael AUS 104 108 TONELLI A (ITA)
112
41/ 1298 41 KHALMIZAM Wan MAS 104 TONELLI A (ITA)
24/ 1315 24 TONELLI Amedeo ITA 111 110 TONELLI A (ITA)
108
25/ 1313 25 GODFREY Laurence GBR 115 GODFREY L (GBR)
40/ 1299 40 HENCKELS Jeff LUX 104 107 GODFREY L (GBR)
110
57/ 1279 57 YOSHINAGA Hiroyuki JPN 113 YOSHINAGA H (JPN)
8/ 1338 8 LEE Chang-Hwan KOR 109 97
5/ 1340 5 YAMAMOTO Hiroshi JPN 109 YAMAMOTO H (JPN)
60/ 1276 60 SATIR Serdar TUR 102 106 YAMAMOTO H (JPN)
110
37/ 1303 37 MAC DONALD Hugh CAN 109 MAC DONALD H (CAN)
28/ 1311 28 GALIAZZO Marco ITA 106 104 AUBERT T (FRA)
108
21/ 1320 21 AUBERT Thomas FRA 109 AUBERT T (FRA)
44/ 1292 44 TEKONIEMI Antti FIN 106 110 AUBERT T (FRA)
112
53/ 1283 53 MANSUKOSKI Antti FIN 113 MANSUKOSKI A (FIN)
12/ 1328 12 CHEN Wenyuan CHN 110 101
13/ 1327 13 KIM Sky AUS 107 KIM S (AUS)
52/ 1285 52 FLORENCE Stephen NZL 100 108 KIM S (AUS)
111
45/ 1291 45 NOWAK Piotr POL 106 NOWAK P (POL)
20/ 1320 20 VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 105 102 KIM S (AUS)
104
29/ 1311 29 DUENAS Crispin CAN 111 DUENAS C (CAN)
36/ 1305 36 CHENG Chu Sian MAS 105 107 HRISTOV YV (BUL)
109
61/ 1276 61 HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 109 HRISTOV YV (BUL)
4/ 1348 4 GRAY Matthew AUS 104 110
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY

WORLD CUP FRI

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2000 D JUN 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 120 MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang IND Ulsan (KOR) 18 OCT 2005
RR Rank/ Bk NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 )
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 1348 3 BANERJEE Rahul IND 112 BANERJEE R (IND)
62/ 1274 62 HODAC Michal CZE 105 108 T9 SULISTIAWAN R (INA)
106
35/ 1305 35 SULISTIAWAN Rahmat INA 110 SULISTIAWAN R (INA)
30/ 1311 30 TAHIL MOHD ZULKIFLI MAS 106 108 T10 BADENOV B (RUS)
105
19/ 1321 19 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 111 CHAMPIA MS (IND)
46/ 1290 46 PRILEPAU Anton BLR 106 106 BADENOV B (RUS)
109
51/ 1285 51 SUPRIANTO Hendro INA 104 BADENOV B (RUS)
14/ 1325 14 BADENOV Bair RUS 105 110
11/ 1328 11 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 106 SERRANO JR (MEX)
54/ 1281 54 MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav UKR 101 108 ELLISON B (USA)
111
43/ 1295 43 MARIN COELLO David MEX 105 ELLISON B (USA)
22/ 1317 22 ELLISON Brady USA 111 110 TALUKDAR J (IND)
109
27/ 1312 27 DI BUO llario ITA 105 HAVELKO Y (UKR)
38/ 1302 38 HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 112 104 TALUKDAR J (IND)
118
59/ 1277 59 PIEPER Jens GER 104 TALUKDAR J (IND)
6/ 1340 6 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 111 108
7/ 1339 7 TERRY Simon GBR 107 TERRY S (GBR)
58/ 1277 58 RUBAN Viktor UKR 106 117 TERRY S (GBR)
116
39/ 1301 39 GUO Kaigiang CHN 100 IVASHKO M (UKR)
26/ 1313 26 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 108 112 TERRY S (GBR)
110
23/ 1315 23 XING Yu CHN 111 PIATEK P (POL)
42/ 1297 42 PIATEK Piotr POL 112 111 PIATEK P (POL)
110
55/ 1280 55 KUNDA Maxim BLR 106 GIROUILLE R (FRA)
10/ 1330 10 GIROUILLE Romain FRA 112 110
15/ 1325 15 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 111 T8 NIKOLAEV A (RUS)
50/ 1285 50 NIKOLAEV Alexey RUS 111 T10 102 LYON J (CAN)
111
47/ 1289 47 LYON Jason CAN 107 LYON J (CAN)
18/ 1322 18 FLOTO Florian GER 105 108 OH JH (KOR)
108
31/ 1310 31 ABRAMOV Andrey RUS 113 ABRAMOV A (RUS)
34/ 1307 34 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 108 110 OH JH (KOR)
117
63/ 1269 63 DENIS Ivan BEL 107 OH JH (KOR)
2/ 1353 2 OH Jin Hyek KOR 114 113
Legend:
Bk No Back Number Elimin. Elimination RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY

WORLD CUP FRI

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 200 2 JUN 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 119 YUN Ok Hee KOR Antalya (TUR) 29 MAY 2008
RR Rank/ Bk NOC . - .
Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1381 1 KWAK Ye Ji KOR 112 KWAK YJ (KOR)
8/ 1328 8 KOVAL Victoriya UKR 103 110 KWAK YJ (KOR)
107 GOLD
5/ 1340 5 OUYANG Ruyu CHN 104 OUYANG R (CHN)
20/ 1310 20 BURIULY Rimil IND 100 101 KWAK YJ (KOR)
3/ 1358 3 JOO Hyun-Jung KOR 109 JOO HJ (KOR)
6/ 1336 6 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 104 108 YUN OH (KOR)
SILVER
101
7/ 1335 7 SCHUH Berengere FRA 106 T7 YUN OH (KOR)
2/ 1362 2 YUN Ok-Hee KOR 106 T8 113 YUN OH (KOR)
OUYANG R (CHN)
109 BRONZE
JOO HJ (KOR)
JOO HJ (KOR)
110
Legend:
Bk No Back Number RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY

WORLD CUP FRI

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2000 D JUN 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 119 YUN Ok Hee KOR Antalya (TUR) 29 MAY 2008
RR Rank/ Bk NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 i
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1381 1 KWAK Ye Ji KOR 111 KWAK YJ (KOR)
64/ 1238 64 ZUBAYDOVA Firuza TIK 89 114 KWAK YJ (KOR)
114
33/ 1290 33 PILIPOVA Olga KAZ 105 UNRUH L (GER)
32/ 1293 32 UNRUH Lisa GER 110 109 KWAK YJ (KOR)
112
17/ 1314 17 STEPANOVA Inna RUS 107 STEPANOVA | (RUS)
48/ 1269 48 TOMASI Jessica ITA 103 105 DODEMONT S (FRA)
104
49/ 1266 49 BRITO Leidys VEN 101 DODEMONT S (FRA)
16/ 1315 16 DODEMONT Sophie FRA 111 108
9/ 1321 9 MOSPINEK Justyna POL 101 DEVI LB (IND)
56/ 1251 56 DEVI Laishram Bombayla IND 103 101 DELAMARE C (FRA)
104
41/ 1280 41 DELAMARE Cyrielle FRA 107 DELAMARE C (FRA)
24/ 1298 24 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia UKR 102 111 KOVAL V (UKR)
103
25/ 1298 25 LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 102 BURGESS C (GBR)
40/ 1280 40 BURGESS Charlotte GBR 104 94 KOVAL V (UKR)
115
57/ 1248 57 INGLEY Alice AUS 98 KOVAL V (UKR)
8/ 1328 8 KOVAL Victoriya UKR 112 108
5/ 1340 5 OUYANG Ruyu CHN 113 OUYANG R (CHN)
60/ 1244 60 MOUSIKOU Elena CYP 100 108 OUYANG R (CHN)
111
37/ 1283 37 SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi MAS 105 SUBRAMANIAM A (MAS
28/ 1295 28 ZHU Jiani CHN 102 101 OUYANG R (CHN)
104
21/ 1306 21 KUZNETSOVA Elena BLR 101 KUZNETSOVA E (BLR)
44/ 1277 44 LEE Vanessa CAN 95 101 KUZNETSOVA E (BLR)
101
53/ 1257 53 STRUYF Sabrina BEL 104 STRUYF S (BEL)
12/ 1318 12 KUMARI Reena IND 101 95
13/ 1317 13 TONETTA Elena ITA 99 LI'Y (KAZ)
52/ 1259 52 Ll Yelena KAZ 102 102 BURIULY R (IND)
108
45/ 1276 45 KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina RUS 102 BURIULY R (IND)
20/ 1310 20 BURIULY Rimil IND 106 110 BURIULY R (IND)
100
29/ 1295 29 POSSNER Susanne GER 99 NARIMANIDZE K (GEO)
36/ 1284 36 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 104 104 VALEEVA N (ITA)
105
61/ 1240 61 DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO 98 VALEEVA N (ITA)
4/ 1349 4 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 106 105
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY

WORLD CUP FRI

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2000 D JUN 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 119 YUN Ok Hee KOR Antalya (TUR) 29 MAY 2008
RR Rank/ Bk NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 .
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 1358 3 JOO Hyun-Jung KOR 115 JOO HJ (KOR)
62/ 1240 62 PANIKOVA Zuzana CZE 99 115 JOO HJ (KOR)
114
35/ 1285 35 PUSPITASARI Rina Dewi INA 108 PUSPITASARI RD (INA)
30/ 1295 30 TIMOFEYEVA Katsiaryna BLR 105 104 JOO HJ (KOR)
109
19/ 1313 19 CHEN Yeqing CHN 107 CHEN Y (CHN)
46/ 1272 46 OBODOEVA Sanzhi RUS 104 109 CHEN Y (CHN)
108
51/ 1260 51 BEREZHNA Tetyana UKR 96 ZHAO L (CHN)
14/ 1316 14 ZHAO Ling CHN 110 101
11/ 1319 11 WINTER Karina GER 107 WINTER K (GER)
54/ 1254 54 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 101 106 WINTER K (GER)
110 T8
43/ 1278 43 DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR 103 MATSUNAGA A (JPN)
22/ 1306 22 MATSUNAGA Asako JPN 108 98 ERDYNIYEVA N (RUS)
104
27/ 1296 27 BRIDGER Deonne AUS 100 BRIDGER D (AUS)
38/ 1283 38 MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 98 96 ERDYNIYEVA N (RUS)
110 T10
59/ 1248 59 WOLLES Freya BEL 99 ERDYNIYEVA N (RUS)
6/ 1336 6 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 106 107
7/ 1335 7 SCHUH Berengere FRA 108 SCHUH B (FRA)
58/ 1248 58 MOHAMED NUR AMIRAH MAS 99 110 SCHUH B (FRA)
112
39/ 1281 39 WYCZECHOWSKA Paula POL 98 FOLKARD N (GBR)
26/ 1298 26 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 104 102 SCHUH B (FRA)
106 T7
23/ 1303 23 LOKLUOGLU Begul TUR 106 LOKLUOGLU B (TUR)
42/ 1279 42 HURKMANS Coby NED 101 98 LOKLUOGLU B (TUR)
109
55/ 1254 55 MITKINA Plamena BUL 85 KANIE M (JPN)
10/ 1320 10 KANIE Miki JPN 105 96
15/ 1315 15 MATSUSHITA Sayami JPN 101 T9 MATSUSHITA S (JPN)
50/ 1262 50 CAKIR Merve TUR 101 T7 104 MATSUSHITA S (JPN)
101
47/ 1272 47 SCHOBINGER Celine Sul 98 BANERJEE D (IND)
18/ 1314 18 BANERJEE Dola IND 107 102 YUN OH (KOR)
106 T8
31/ 1295 31 LINDSAY Jade AUS 102 HITZLER A (GER)
34/ 1290 34 HITZLER Anja GER 103 103 YUN OH (KOR)
110
63/ 1239 63 PRANEVICH Natallia BLR 93 YUN OH (KOR)
2/ 1362 2 YUN Ok-Hee KOR 111 115
Legend:
Bk No Back Number Elimin. Elimination RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY

WORLD CUP FRI

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 200 2 JUN 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000
RR Rank/ Bk NOC . - .
Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 1407 1 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 119 GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
8/ 1391 8 ELZINGA Peter NED 110 119 GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
113 GOLD
12/ 1386 12 TEASDALE Shaun NZL 114 COGHLAN P (AUS)
4/ 1396 4 COGHLAN Patrick AUS 115 115 GENET D (FRA)
14/ 1385 14 DAMSBO Martin DEN 115 BRASSEUR S (FRA)
11/ 1389 11 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 118 114 GENET D (FRA)
SILVER
116
26/ 1376 26 GENET Dominique FRA 113 GENET D (FRA)
34/ 1373 34 CLIFTON Stephen NZL 111 116 GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
COGHLAN P (AUS)
115 BRONZE
COGHLAN P (AUS)
BRASSEUR S (FRA)
114
Legend:
Bk No Back Number RR Ranking Round
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2000 D JUN 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000
RR Rank/ Bk NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 i
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1407 1 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 115 GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
64/ 1337 64 FINK Iztok SLO 109 118 GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
116 T9;10;10*
33/ 1373 33 KOUMERTAS Stavros GRE 113 SRITHER CR (IND)
32/ 1374 32 SRITHER CHINNA RAJU IND 116 112 GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
119
17/ 1381 17 MALM Anders SWE 115 MALM A (SWE)
48/ 1359 48 GRITSCH Gerhard AUT 113 111 DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
116 T9;10;10
49/ 1358 49 SHALANOV Bulat RUS 110 DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
16/ 1382 16 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 114 115
9/ 1391 9 TATARYN Kevin CAN 117 TATARYN K (CAN)
56/ 1353 56 SEGIN Denis RUS 114 115 TATARYN K (CAN)
115
41/ 1365 41 SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge NOR 110 ROUSSEAU S (CAN)
24/ 1378 24 ROUSSEAU Simon CAN 112 110 ELZINGA P (NED)
110
25/ 1377 25 KLINGNER Lars GER 112 T8 OLIFEROW G (VEN)
40/ 1367 40 OLIFEROW Gabriel VEN 112 T10 109 ELZINGA P (NED)
119
57/ 1351 57 CAMERON Nathan CAN 115 ELZINGA P (NED)
8/ 1391 8 ELZINGA Peter NED 116 118
5/ 1395 5 BUSBY Duncan GBR 117 BUSBY D (GBR)
60/ 1345 60 KALADAMIS Giorgios GRE 110 118 BUSBY D (GBR)
113
37/ 1370 37 WADDICK Tony NzZL 110 WADDICK T (NZL)
28/ 1376 28 CARLSSON Magnus SWE 109 115 TEASDALE S (NZL)
114
21/ 1380 21 JOHANNESSEN Torben DEN 110 KHURAIJAM RS (IND)
44/ 1362 44 KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh IND 114 112 TEASDALE S (NZL)
117
53/ 1356 53 KHLYSCHENKO Anton RUS 114 TEASDALE S (NZL)
12/ 1386 12 TEASDALE Shaun NZL 117 114
13/ 1385 13 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 117 TRILLUS D (CAN)
52/ 1356 52 VILLI Goran CRO 113 116 TRILLUS D (CAN)
115
45/ 1362 45 KUSWANTORO . INA 106 PEYRONDET F (FRA)
20/ 1380 20 PEYRONDET Francois FRA 112 113 COGHLAN P (AUS)
115
29/ 1375 29 DOLLINGER Georg AUT 114 T10 DOLLINGER G (AUT)
36/ 1371 36 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LTU 114 19 113 COGHLAN P (AUS)
117
61/ 1344 61 WALLACE Brendan AUS 107 COGHLAN P (AUS)
4/ 1396 4 COGHLAN Patrick AUS 112 118
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY

WORLD CUP FRI

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2000 D JUN 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) COUSINS Dave USA Bloomfield (USA) 21 MAY 2000
RR Rank/ Bk NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 .
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 1398 3 HOFER Patrizio Sul 113 HOFER P (SUI)
62/ 1343 62 SETIJAWAN Hendra INA 112 109 TOSCO A (ITA)
114
35/ 1372 35 TOSCO Antonio ITA 114 TOSCO A (ITA)
30/ 1375 30 SEYWERT Gilles LUX 111 114 DAMSBO M (DEN)
115
19/ 1380 19 LUNDIN Morgan SWE 116 LUNDIN M (SWE)
46/ 1361 46 SHERPA Chungda IND 114 116 DAMSBO M (DEN)
115
51/ 1357 51 DANIELSSON Robert SWE 114 DAMSBO M (DEN)
14/ 1385 14 DAMSBO Martin DEN 116 117
11/ 1389 11 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 115 BRASSEUR S (FRA)
54/ 1354 54 RASMUSSEN Henrik DEN 110 114 BRASSEUR S (FRA)
116
43/ 1363 43 KHALUDOROV Danzan RUS 115 KHALUDOROV D (RUS)
22/ 1379 22 GONZALEZ Eduardo VEN 113 112 BRASSEUR S (FRA)
118
27/ 1376 27 HERNANDEZ Rigoberto ESA 113 T10 HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
38/ 1370 38 VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 113 T8 112 SITAR D (SLO)
115
59/ 1347 59 YAREMENKO Oleksandr UKR 106 SITAR D (SLO)
6/ 1393 6 SITAR Dejan SLO 108 117
71 1392 7 BOE Morten NOR 115 BOE M (NOR)
58/ 1348 58 EKIZ Dincer TUR 112 116 GENET D (FRA)
115
39/ 1369 39 HASENFUSS Thomas GER 110 GENET D (FRA)
26/ 1376 26 GENET Dominique FRA 111 117 GENET D (FRA)
113
23/ 1379 23 BOCCALI Herian ITA 112 BOCCALI H (ITA)
42/ 1364 42 PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman INA 110 115T10 BOCCALI H (ITA)
114
55/ 1354 55 CARSON Dennis AUS 112 JIMENEZ J (ESA)
10/ 1390 10 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 116 115T9
15/ 1384 15 TITSCHER Paul GER 117 TITSCHER P (GER)
50/ 1357 50 HOVGAARD Kasper DEN 113 115 POLMAN R (NED)
116 T9
47/ 1359 47 SANDBERG Thomas NOR 115 POLMAN R (NED)
18/ 1380 18 POLMAN Rob NED 116 117 CLIFTON S (NZL)
111
31/ 1374 31 OCHOA Ruben MEX 114 CLIFTON S (NZL)
34/ 1373 34 CLIFTON Stephen NZL 115 117 CLIFTON S (NZL)
116 T10
63/ 1342 63 MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang IND 113 MAISNAM CL (IND)
2/ 1401 2 PAGNI Sergio ITA 111 113
Legend:
* Closest to centre Bk No Back Number Elimin. Elimination RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY

WORLD CUP FRI

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 200 2 JUN 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) VAN NATTA, Jamie USA Bloomfield, NJ (USA) 27 MAY 2007
RR Rank/ Bk NOC § . .
Name Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
17/ 1361 17 LAINCHBURY Linda NZL 106 SOEMOD C (DEN)
9/ 1369 9 SOEMOD Camilla DEN 114 106 GUEDEZ L (VEN)
108 GOLD
5/ 1376 5 HUNT Nicky GBR 113 GUEDEZ L (VEN)
4/ 1385 4 GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 116 107 GUEDEZ L (VEN)
14/ 1364 14 BOSCH Olga VEN 110 T9 BOSCH O (VEN)
11/ 1368 11 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 110 T8 110 BOSCH O (VEN)
SILVER
106
71 1372 7 SALVI Eugenia ITA 107 BUDEN | (CRO)
2/ 1397 2 BUDEN Ivana CRO 114 108 BOSCH O (VEN)
SOEMOD C (DEN)
111 BRONZE
SOEMOD C (DEN)
BUDEN | (CRO)
109
Legend:
Bk No Back Number RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY

WORLD CUP FRI

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2000 D JUN 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) VAN NATTA, Jamie USA Bloomfield, NJ (USA) 27 MAY 2007
RR Rank/ Bk NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 §
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1408 1 VAN NATTA Jamie USA VAN NATTA J (USA)
- BYE - 113 VAN NATTA J (USA)
113
33/ 1331 33 BABININA Jelena LTU 112 BABININA J (LTU)
32/ 1332 32 UYSAL Sevinc TUR 105 111 LAINCHBURY L (NZL)
106
17/ 1361 17 LAINCHBURY Linda NZL LAINCHBURY L (NZL)
- BYE - 111 LAINCHBURY L (NZL)
115
- BYE - FLORES M (VEN)
16/ 1363 16 FLORES Martha VEN 104
9/ 1369 9 SOEMOD Camilla DEN SOEMOD C (DEN)
- BYE - 114 SOEMOD C (DEN)
112
41/ 1296 41 WILSON Sonia CAN 108 DARBY R (AUS)
24/ 1348 24 DARBY Rebecca AUS 113 109 SOEMOD C (DEN)
114
25/ 1346 25 MAYER Ricarda GER 106 T10 MAYER R (GER)
40/ 1314 40 TSAVACHIDOU Maria GRE 106 T9 112 MAYER R (GER)
111
- BYE - HANSDAH J (IND)
8/ 1371 8 HANSDAH Jhano IND 110
5/ 1376 5 HUNT Nicky GBR HUNT N (GBR)
- BYE - 112 HUNT N (GBR)
111
37/ 1317 37 HOEFT Laura GER 107 YADAV N (IND)
28/ 1342 28 YADAV Namita IND 109 109 HUNT N (GBR)
113
21/ 1353 21 FERRIS Madeleine AUS FERRIS M (AUS)
- BYE - 109 KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)
110
- BYE - KAZANTSEVA A (RUS)
12/ 1366 12 KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 111
13/ 1365 13 SULUN ESRA TUR SULUN E (TUR)
- BYE - 113 SULUN E (TUR)
107
-BYE - WEIHE A (GER)
20/ 1354 20 WEIHE Andrea GER 108 GUEDEZ L (VEN)
116
29/ 1338 29 MARCEN Maja SLO 99 TURKOGLU D (TUR)
36/ 1321 36 TURKOGLU Didem TUR 105 111 GUEDEZ L (VEN)
112
- BYE - GUEDEZ L (VEN)
4/ 1385 4 GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 114
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY

WORLD CUP FRI

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2000 D JUN 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 12 Arrows: 120(7) VAN NATTA, Jamie USA Bloomfield, NJ (USA) 27 MAY 2007
RR Rank/ Bk NOC 1/32 1/16 1/8 )
Name L L L Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 1396 3 LOGINOVA Albina RUS LOGINOVA A (RUS)
-BYE - 110 LOGINOVA A (RUS)
113 T9;8
35/ 1324 35 McGREGOR Mandy NzZL 108 McGREGOR M (NZL)
30/ 1337 30 HELIARTI Lilies INA 105 104 BOSCH O (VEN)
110 T9
19/ 1358 19 CHANU Bheigyabati IND CHANU B (IND)
-BYE - 106 BOSCH O (VEN)
113 T9;9
-BYE - BOSCH O (VEN)
14/ 1364 14 BOSCH Olga VEN 107
11/ 1368 11 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA ANASTASIO A (ITA)
-BYE - 115 ANASTASIO A (ITA)
113
43/ 1219 43 MOZHAYKINA Marina RUS 103 FABRE V (FRA)
22/ 1351 22 FABRE Valerie FRA 106 111 ANASTASIO A (ITA)
110 T8
27/ 1344 27 CHESSE Joanna FRA 108 MITCHELL A (NZL)
38/ 1317 38 MITCHELL Anne NzZL 109 107 HYDE F (AUS)
107
-BYE - HYDE F (AUS)
6/ 1373 6 HYDE Fiona AUS 110
7/ 1372 7 SALVI Eugenia ITA SALVI E (ITA)
-BYE - 110 SALVI E (ITA)
113
39/ 1315 39 CHITI Sarah ITA 109 CHITI S (ITA)
26/ 1345 26 ASFARINA Farisah INA 104 105 SALVI E (ITA)
107
23/ 1351 23 GORLE Vrushali IND 109 GORLE V (IND)
42/ 1287 42 ORFANIDOU Aikaterini GRE 103 109 T10 GORLE V (IND)
108
-BYE - TCHEPIKOFF P (FRA)
10/ 1369 10 TCHEPIKOFF Patricia FRA 109 T9
15/ 1364 15 WILLEMS Gladys BEL WILLEMS G (BEL)
-BYE - 112 WILLEMS G (BEL)
109
-BYE - THREESYADINDA D (INA)
18/ 1358 18 THREESYADINDA Dellie INA 110 BUDEN | (CRO)
114
31/ 1332 31 WALCH Doris AUT 103 GIANNOPOULOU A (GRE)
34/ 1324 34 GIANNOPOULOU Angeliki GRE 114 112 BUDEN | (CRO)
115
-BYE - BUDEN | (CRO)
2/ 1397 2 BUDEN lvana CRO 114
Legend:
Bk No Back Number Elimin. Elimination RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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ARCHERY

WORLD CUP wED

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2008 3 JUN 2009

9:30

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

RESULTS

World Record 144 Arrows: 1379 OH Kyo-Moon KOR Wonju (KOR) 1 NOV 2000
Rank Back Name NOC 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score
No. Code
1 29D IM Dong-Hyun KOR 320/ 2 344/ 1 341/ 3 357/ 4 88 39 1362
2 28D OH Jin Hyek KOR 309/18 337/ 6 348/ 1 359/ 1 88 37 1353
3 31C BANERJEE Rahul IND 323/ 1 332/15 338/ 8 355/ 9 74 30 1348
4 45C GRAY Matthew AUS 320/ 4 334/10 339/ 5 355/10 71 31 1348
5 38C YAMAMOTO Hiroshi JPN 307/26 343/ 2 336/10 354/11 79 34 1340
6 32C TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 310/17 340/ 3 336/11 354/13 74 26 1340
7 42A TERRY Simon GBR 317/ 7 333/14 333/17 356/ 6 72 39 1339
8 27D LEE Chang-Hwan KOR 311/15 338/ 5 332/18 357/ 3 74 30 1338
9 47B TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 317/ 8 333/13 337/ 9 351/27 67 30 1338
10 35C GIROUILLE Romain FRA 313/11 335/ 9 330/23 352/20 68 24 1330
11 27C SERRANO Juan Rene MEX  303/37 333/11 338/ 7 354/11 73 25 1328
12 28A CHEN Wenyuan CHN 313/12 322/43 336/13 357/ 2 64 27 1328
13 46C KIM Sky AUS 319/ 5 326/27 330/24 352/21 64 30 1327
14 50B BADENOV Bair RUS 304/34 330/18 336/12 355/ 8 67 33 1325
15 37C VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 311/15 326/28 331/21 357/ 4 66 28 1325
16 29A XUE Hai Feng CHN 307/25 330/19 335/14 352/25 66 23 1324
17 38D DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 308/23 333/12 328/35 354/14 62 23 1323
18 45B FLOTO Florian GER 320/ 3 329/24 325/44  348/42 59 24 1322
19 34C CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 309/20 339/ 4 321/58 352/23 60 21 1321
20 30C VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo MEX 297/53 330/22 340/ 4 353/16 66 33 1320
21 36C AUBERT Thomas FRA 303/38 330/21 339/ 6 348/41 61 22 1320
22 50D ELLISON Brady USA 301/43 332/17 328/33 356/ 7 64 31 1317
23 30A XING Yu CHN 309/19 328/25 329/29  349/37 59 12 1315
24 38B TONELLI Amedeo ITA 307/27 324/34 334/15 350/33 55 21 1315
25 41A GODFREY Laurence GBR 303/36 319/52 341/ 2 350/32 65 21 1313
26 41B IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 304/33 330/20 326/41  353/18 61 21 1313
27 37B DI BUO llario ITA 303/40 332/15 327/39 350/30 59 22 1312
28 35B GALIAZZO Marco ITA 301/42 335/ 8 332/20 343/63 60 23 1311
29 47A DUENAS Crispin CAN 316/ 9 316/58 326/43 353/15 57 24 1311
30 31A TAHIL MOHD ZULKIFLI MAS 314/10 325/31 329/31  343/66 46 14 1311
31 48B ABRAMOV Andrey RUS 311/13 323/36 325/49 351/28 56 21 1310
32 40C KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 308/24 325/30 329/26  348/40 54 20 1310
33 33C KAPIL. IND 302/41 336/ 7 327/36 342/69 59 21 1307
34 36B MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 318/ 6 322/42 322/55 345/51 56 18 1307
35 52C SULISTIAWAN Rahmat INA 308/22 321/49 323/51  353/17 60 26 1305
36 33A CHENG Chu Sian MAS 307/28 323/38 325/47 350/31 54 23 1305
37 50A MAC DONALD Hugh CAN 308/21 321/47 329/30 345/54 50 16 1303
38 39B HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 303/38 326/26 330/25  343/59 56 11 1302
39 27A GUO Kaigiang CHN 307/28 324/32 329/28 341/76 45 17 1301
40 42D HENCKELS Jeff LUX 305/31 329/23 325/48 340/80 54 26 1299
41 32A KHALMIZAM Wan MAS 305/30 324/35 330/22 339/81 56 26 1298
42 36D PIATEK Piotr POL 300/44 320/51 327/36  350/36 51 21 1297
43 29C MARIN COELLO David MEX  304/35 321/46 320/60 350/34 52 19 1295
44 43A TEKONIEMI Antti FIN 300/45 322/45 325/46  345/48 a7 19 1292
45 37D NOWAK Piotr POL 293/60 323/39 322/53 353/19 57 17 1291
46 32B PRILEPAU Anton BLR 297/54 323/37 318/65 352/24 52 18 1290
47 49A LYON Jason CAN 205/58 313/61 332/19 349/38 57 28 1289
48 39A WILLS Alan GBR 294/59 316/56 333/16  346/46 54 21 1289
49 34A ABD RAHIM Muhamed Izzuddin MAS 289/65 324/33 329/32 345/50 43 15 1287
50 49B NIKOLAEV Alexey RUS 296/55 323/40 318/63  348/39 51 23 1285
51 51C SUPRIANTO Hendro INA 297/52 325/29 319/61  344/58 48 17 1285
52 52A FLORENCE Stephen NZL 300/46 314/60 321/59 350/35 45 12 1285
53 45A MANSUKOSKI Antti FIN 311/14 309/70 323/52 340/78 51 23 1283
54 42B MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav UKR 206/57 322/41 319/62  344/56 44 16 1281
55 33B KUNDA Maxim BLR 298/49 315/59 326/42 341/72 49 20 1280
56 44C NARAY Michael AUS 292/62 312/65 324/50 351/26 51 14 1279
57 39C YOSHINAGA Hiroyuki JPN 288/67 322/44 326/40 343/61 50 15 1279
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"‘= ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD ARCHERY WORLD CUP

ARCHERY RECURVE MEN'S INDIVIDUAL
WORLD CUP WED
Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2009 3 \]UN 2009
9:30 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
World Record 144 Arrows: 1379 OH Kyo-Moon KOR Wonju (KOR) 1 NOV 2000
Rank Back Name NOC 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score
No. Code
58 40B RUBAN Viktor UKR 289 /64 321/48 325/45 342771 49 14 1277
59 43B PIEPER Jens GER 298 /50 316 /57 316/ 69 347143 48 24 1277
60 37A SATIR Serdar TUR 299 /47 306/73 329/27 342 /70 45 8 1276
61 45D HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev BUL 304 /32 309/69 318 /67 345/ 49 43 20 1276
62 52B HODAC Michal CZE 287 /69 313/62 322 /56 352/22 53 22 1274
63 42C DENIS Ivan BEL 281/79 320/50 327 /38 341/73 48 16 1269
64 31D TSERKEZIS Stefanos GRE 297 /51 318 /55 305/78 341/76 33 12 1261 SO
65 41D DECKER Gilles LUX 280/80 318 /54 321/57 342 /67 51 17 1261 SO
66 48A MOZHAR Aleksandr CAN 290/63 306/74 318/64 347/ 44 40 19 1261 SO
67 50C ALI SOFIAN Mohammad Ali INA 287 /71 298 /86 328/34 347/ 44 47 16 1260
68 40A PEART Michael GBR 292 /61 312/64 309/74 344 /55 48 15 1257
69 38A KARACAM Mustafa Sahin TUR 289 /66 309/68 315/70 343 /60 42 20 1256
70 41C THIRY Nico BEL 299/48 304 /77 303/80 346/ 47 46 17 1252
71 35A ERGIN Goktug TUR 282/78 308/71 318/ 66 343 /64 42 17 1251
72 43D PETROSYAN Arshak ARM 270/85 313/63 322 /54 345/53 41 11 1250
73 46D VELIKOV Vencislav BUL 288 /68 311/66 303/81 345/52 40 8 1247
74 34B MARUSAU Mikalai BLR 296 /56 300/81 308/75 340/79 40 13 1244
75 28C PARMENTIER Laurent MEX 286/72 319/52 301/86 337/85 33 10 1243
76 49D TESAKER Ken-Henry NOR 284 /73 289 /96 312/72 351/29 46 14 1236
77 44D PETROSYAN Hovanes ARM 287 /70 305/76 300/ 87 342 /68 42 17 1234
78 40D MARSH Chris SuUl 284 /74 306/75 300/ 88 343 /65 32 7 1233
79 46B HARTMANN Daniel GER 266 /88 307 /72 316/ 68 341/74 40 18 1230
80 48D KIM Konstantin KAZ 283/77 299/85 302 /82 344 /57 38 12 1228
81 33D GOFMAN Natan ISR 271/83 310/ 67 306 /77 338/83 30 12 1225
82 51B KUS Anze SLO 283/75 300/ 83 308/76 332/91 35 9 1223
83 31B KAROUKIN Anton BLR 283/76 300/ 84 302/85 335/87 37 9 1220
84 39D STUBY Armand SuUl 271/83 296 /90 312/71 341/75 34 11 1220
85 44A MALINEN Petri FIN 278 /82 298 /87 295/94 343/61 35 11 1214
86 32D KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros GRE 279/81 301/79 297 /91 334/88 30 8 1211
87 43C VAN BULCK Mathias BEL 256 /93 294 /94 302/83 338/84 32 10 1190
88 36A DARILMAZ Mehmet TUR 260/91 302/78 297 /92 329/95 31 10 1188
89 46A HUHTALA Juuso FIN 267 /87 278 /98 311/73 328/96 27 12 1184
90 48C KADIDZE Tariel GEO 270/ 86 290/ 95 292 /95 330/93 21 9 1182
91 47D TIMERBEKOV Edil KAZ 247/ 96 296 /89 297 /90 339/82 33 10 1179
92 51A BONNICI Kevin MLT 242 /98 300/ 82 298 /89 336/86 33 12 1176
93 34D SCHALGI Nir ISR 252 /94 288 /97 302/84 333/89 31 10 1175
94 27B ALDERBI Turki KSA 265/90 300/ 80 291/96 319/98 27 8 1175
95 47C TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva GEO 249 /95 294 /93 283/99 331/92 29 9 1157
96 29B AL-HAZMI Khalid KSA 220/99 297 /88 290/ 97 330/94 24 5 1137
97 49C SORDIA Dimitri GEO 246/ 97 270/99 296 /93 317 /99 20 4 1129
98 28B AL-ABDULMUHSIN Mohammad ®®Ar 217 /100 248/102 304 /79 333/90 23 9 1102
99 35D TROYEPOLSKIY Stanislav ISR 216/101 268/100 290/98 322197 22 9 1096
100 30B ALMALKI Turki KSA 209/102 258/101 279/100 305/100 17 6 1051
101 44B GINZEL Jan Christopher GER 260/92 295/92 259/101 10 1 814
102 30D YANTSIOS Konstantinos GRE 265/ 89 296 /91 5 1 561
Legend:
SO Shoot Off
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ARCHERY

WORLD CUP THU

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2000 4 JUN 2009

9:30

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

RESULTS

World Record 144 Arrows: 1405 PARK Sung-Hyun KOR Cheongju (KOR) 10 OCT 2004
Rank Back Name NOC 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score
No. Code
1 20C KWAK Ye Ji KOR 339/ 1 344/ 2 342/ 1 356/ 1 91 45 1381
2 22C YUN Ok-Hee KOR 334/ 3 341/ 4 333/ 4 354/ 4 76 32 1362
3 21C JOO Hyun-Jung KOR 332/ 4 335/ 9 337/ 2 354/ 3 74 32 1358
4 13B VALEEVA Natalia ITA 322/11 344/ 1 328/ 7 355/ 2 70 28 1349
5 27A OUYANG Ruyu CHN 334/ 2 332/12 328/ 5 346 /20 67 24 1340
6 24A ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 320/15 339/ 5 333/ 3 344 /30 67 22 1336
7 30B SCHUH Berengere FRA 326/ 7 339/ 6 322/18 348/ 10 65 19 1335
8 15A KOVAL Victoriya UKR 314/24 338/ 7 324712 352/ 5 70 25 1328
9 27B MOSPINEK Justyna POL 322/12 335/ 8 319/23 345/21 58 17 1321
10 31C KANIE Miki JPN 323/10 325/28 326/ 8 346/18 58 15 1320
11 19A WINTER Karina GER 320/16 325/31 328/ 6 346/ 17 53 18 1319
12 17B KUMARI Reena IND 324/ 9 330/18 319/27 345/23 47 17 1318
13 11B TONETTA Elena ITA 309/37 341/ 3 317/31 350/ 7 68 27 1317
14 28A ZHAO Ling CHN 316/22 332/13 321/20 347112 54 19 1316
15 29C MATSUSHITA Sayami JPN 320/ 14 329/19 320/ 22 346/ 15 60 20 1315
16 29B DODEMONT Sophie FRA 327/ 6 333/11 311/47 344 /29 54 21 1315
17 26A STEPANOVA Inna RUS 324/ 8 325/26 324714 341/ 36 54 16 1314
18 15B BANERJEE Dola IND 3171719 334/10 322/18 341739 50 16 1314
19 30A CHEN Yeqing CHN 321/13 321/38 325/10 346/ 16 54 17 1313
20 18B BURIULY Rimil IND 306/43 331/15 324/13 349/ 8 41 14 1310
21 22B KUZNETSOVA Elena BLR 319/17 324132 316/35 347/ 14 59 17 1306
22 30C MATSUNAGA Asako JPN 310/ 32 328/22 321/20 347711 51 22 1306
23 11A LOKLUOGLU Begul TUR 310/29 330/17 318/28 345/ 26 52 22 1303
24 16A LOBZHENIDZE Yulia UKR 309/40 319/ 46 319/24 351/ 6 51 16 1298
25 14B LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 317/18 316 /54 325/11 340/ 41 47 13 1298
26 13C FOLKARD Naomi GBR 309/39 331/14 313/39 345/ 25 45 19 1298
27 25C BRIDGER Deonne AUS 310/ 36 326/23 323/15 337/51 50 17 1296
28 29A ZHU Jiani CHN 311/27 322 /36 317/33 345/ 24 51 18 1295
29 20A POSSNER Susanne GER 310/ 34 330/16 308 /51 3471713 47 15 1295
30 21B TIMOFEYEVA Katsiaryna BLR 310/31 329/21 313/38 343/31 45 9 1295
31 24C LINDSAY Jade AUS 314/25 318/48 323/15 340/ 43 44 18 1295
32 22A UNRUH Lisa GER 316/20 325/25 311/46 341740 52 19 1293
33 25B PILIPOVA Olga KAZ 310/30 324 /32 3171732 339/46 47 15 1290
34 21A HITZLER Anja GER 312/26 321/40 315/ 36 342 /34 44 13 1290
35 20D PUSPITASARI Rina Dewi INA 309/38 329/20 312/ 44 335/58 43 15 1285
36 26C NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 308/42 316 /52 325/ 9 335/59 44 16 1284
37 18C SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi MAS 310/ 28 316 /50 312/40 345/ 22 54 14 1283
38 20B MARUSAVA Hanna BLR 310/33 324 /34 310/ 49 339/45 40 13 1283
39 26B WYCZECHOWSKA Paula POL 298 /58 320/43 317/34 346/ 19 42 18 1281
40 11C BURGESS Charlotte GBR 327/ 5 320/ 42 297 /60 336/55 49 13 1280
41 31B DELAMARE Cyrielle FRA 310/35 3171749 322717 331/69 38 13 1280
42 19D HURKMANS Coby NED 297 /60 325/30 319/25 338/48 47 19 1279
43 18A DOROKHOVA Tetyana UKR 308/41 307 /63 319/26 344127 45 18 1278
44 28D LEE Vanessa CAN 304 /49 325/26 306 /53 342 /32 50 18 1277
45 25A KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina RUS 303/51 321/39 3121742 340/ 42 41 15 1276
46 23A OBODOEVA Sanzhi RUS 287172 326/24 311/45 348/ 9 52 19 1272
47 16D SCHOBINGER Celine Sul 299 /56 325/29 307 /52 341/38 45 8 1272
48 12B TOMASI Jessica ITA 301/52 323/35 309/50 336 /57 39 17 1269
49 12D BRITO Leidys VEN 295/63 312/58 318/30 341/35 42 16 1266
50 13A CAKIR Merve TUR 303/50 310/61 311/48 338/49 43 15 1262
51 17A BEREZHNA Tetyana UKR 306/43 316/51 294 / 65 344127 40 12 1260
52 24B LI Yelena KAZ 316/21 307 /67 305 /56 331/70 36 7 1259
53 13D STRUYF Sabrina BEL 300/54 306 /68 312/43 339/44 37 10 1257
54 28B CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 279/75 316 /53 318/29 341737 40 14 1254
55 22D MITKINA Plamena BUL 296 /62 309/62 313/37 336 /56 34 9 1254
56 16B DEVI Laishram Bombayla IND 305/ 47 315/55 299 /59 332/66 33 10 1251
57 23C INGLEY Alice AUS 297 /59 307 /65 302 /58 342 /33 42 12 1248
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ARCHERY
WORLD CUP THU

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2000 4 JUN 2009

9:30

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

RESULTS

World Record 144 Arrows: 1405 PARK Sung-Hyun KOR Cheongju (KOR) 10 OCT 2004
Rank Back Name NOC 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score
No. Code
58 17C MOHAMED NUR AMIRAH MAS 315/23 319/45 282172 332/67 38 14 1248
59 14D WOLLES Freya BEL 293 /65 320/41 2971761 338/50 38 9 1248
60 23D MOUSIKOU Elena CYP 300/55 295/73 312/41 337152 36 11 1244
61 28C DIASAMIDZE Asmat GEO 292 /67 319/46 295/ 64 334 /62 33 11 1240
62 18D PANIKOVA Zuzana CZE 289/71 311/60 303 /57 337 /54 27 5 1240
63 19B PRANEVICH Natallia BLR 301/53 305/69 296 /63 337 /53 31 11 1239
64 16C ZUBAYDOVA Firuza TIK 305/ 46 311/59 289 /69 333/64 34 15 1238
65 26D MARRIER D UNIENVILLE Veronidyiel 299 /57 307/ 66 297162 332/65 31 13 1235
66 19C TAIP Noor Aziera MAS 295/ 64 312/57 293 /66 334 /63 38 12 1234
67 11D BRAVO Jaileen VEN 304 /48 314 /56 280/73 335/60 31 7 1233
68 17D SUDRICHOVA Gabriela CZE 305/45 301/72 292 /68 334 /61 34 13 1232
69 21D ATLA Anita-Evi GRE 282173 303/71 305/54 338/47 40 9 1228
70 23B ABDRAIMOVA Ainur KAZ 290/ 68 322/37 279174 325/74 30 11 1216
71 15C TAGOEVA Zuhra TJIK 280/74 319/44 292 /67 323/78 26 10 1214
72 24D LUKSIC Vanja SLO 296 /61 307 /64 279174 331/71 30 8 1213
73 14A SAYGIN BUSRA TUR 289 /69 293/74 305/55 325/76 27 4 1212
74 14C TAGOEVA Fatima TJIK 289/70 305/70 278176 329/72 22 5 1201
75 31A SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar ARM 276177 278179 289/70 332/67 23 7 1175
76 25D NURMANOVA Munira uzB 293 /66 279178 276178 325/75 22 9 1173
77 12C DOWNIE Emma GBR 270/78 289/ 77 283/71 327173 30 11 1169
78 27C TSINTSADZE Natia GEO 276176 293/74 273179 324177 25 9 1166
79 27D BIGGS-HUME Amanda NZL 270/79 292176 277177 308/ 79 26 5 1147
15D DIELEN Nathalie Sul 0 0 DNS
12A DONMEZ Esen TUR 0 0 DNS
Legend:
DNS Did not start
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ARCHERY

WORLD CUP THU

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2000 4 JUN 2009

9:30

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

RESULTS

World Record 144 Arrows: 1419 ELZINGA Peter NED Almere (NED) 17 MAY 2009
Rank Back Name NOC 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score
No. Code

1 50D GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 345/ 1 349/ 2 353/ 5 360/ 4 115 50 1407
2 48C PAGNI Sergio ITA 343/ 3 345/12 353/ 2 360/12 106 36 1401
3 47B HOFER Patrizio Sul 344/ 2 349/ 3 345/28 360/11 103 44 1398
4 48B COGHLAN Patrick AUS 342/ 4 342/28 352/ 6 360/ 2 103 57 1396
5 54B BUSBY Duncan GBR 337/11 346/ 6 352/ 7 360/ 3 103 53 1395
6 39D SITAR Dejan SLO 338/ 8 344/15 353/ 3 358/29 99 44 1393
7 51C BOE Morten NOR 329/42 349/ 4 355/ 1 359/20 101 48 1392
8 42B ELZINGA Peter NED 336/13 346/ 7 350/10 359/15 101 52 1391
9 37A TATARYN Kevin CAN 339/ 7 345/11 348/16  359/17 99 45 1391
10 41D JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 340/ 6 342/25 349/14 359/13 100 45 1390
11 39B BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 334/21 345/ 8 351/ 8 359/16 105 54 1389
12 45C TEASDALE Shaun NZL 341/ 5 339/41 347/17 359/17 102 56 1386
13 35A TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 331/32 342/24 353/ 3 359/13 97 51 1385
14 51A DAMSBO Martin DEN 337/ 9 347/ 5 341/45 360/ 1 95 43 1385
15 36C TITSCHER Paul GER 329/41 350/ 1 349/12 356/46 96 43 1384
16 49D DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 334/23 340/39 349/11  359/17 96 44 1382
17 44A MALM Anders SWE 336/17 341/30 347/18 357/42 92 31 1381
18 43B POLMAN Rob NED 337/10 342/20 343/35 358/30 95 51 1380

19 46A LUNDIN Morgan SWE 332/29 344/13 344/33 360/ 4 95 44 1380 CT

20 40B PEYRONDET Francois FRA 336/12 337/54 349/13 358/27 95 44 1380 CT
21 54A JOHANNESSEN Torben DEN 335/19 344/16  343/40 358/27 90 34 1380
22 40C GONZALEZ Eduardo VEN 333/25 342/26 345/27 359/22 93 40 1379
23 49C BOCCALI Herian ITA 335/20 344/14 342/42 358/25 88 55 1379
24 36A ROUSSEAU Simon CAN 330/36 341/33 347/19 360/ 6 92 45 1378
25 37C KLINGNER Lars GER 332/30 343/18 344/29 358/26 93 49 1377
26 41B GENET Dominique FRA 328/44  340/37 348/15 360/ 6 95 49 1376
27 40D HERNANDEZ Rigoberto ESA 333/24 345/ 9 340/46  358/33 92 43 1376
28 43A CARLSSON Magnus SWE 336/14 339/44 344/31 357/36 88 44 1376
29 36D DOLLINGER Georg AUT 334/22 341/31 343/34 357/39 93 40 1375
30 53C SEYWERT Gilles LUX 331/33 340/38 344/30 360/ 9 91 36 1375
31 46D OCHOA Ruben MEX 329/40 341/34 346/24 358/30 85 45 1374
32 35B SRITHER CHINNA RAJU IND 336/16 338/48 347/20 353/60 85 41 1374
33 42D KOUMERTAS Stavros GRE 327/45 341/35 351/ 9 354/54 90 40 1373
34 44C CLIFTON Stephen NZL 329/39 343/19 346/21  355/50 88 35 1373
35 47C TOSCO Antonio ITA 332/28 336/55 346/22 358/35 92 42 1372
36 47D SIGAUSKAS Viadas LTU 323/53 343/17 345/26 360/ 6 90 44 1371
37 46C WADDICK Tony NZL 329/37 342/23 340/48 359/20 91 38 1370
38 44B VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NED 331/31 342/29 343/38 354/57 85 26 1370
39 35C HASENFUSS Thomas GER 330/35 339/42 341/44 359/23 88 34 1369
40 39C OLIFEROW Gabriel VEN 328/43 342/27 343/37 354/56 86 27 1367
41 52C SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-InglOR 324/51 342/21 343/36  356/46 86 35 1365
42 53B PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman INA 325/46 333/60 346/25 360/ 9 86 38 1364
43 50A KHALUDOROV Danzan RUS 333/27 337/53  337/57 356 /48 81 36 1363
44 37B KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh IND 321/57 345/10 343/39 353/61 81 31 1362
45 52B KUSWANTORO . INA 333/26 339/45 336/61  354/58 81 25 1362
46 38B SHERPA Chungda IND 320/59 338/49 346/23 357/41 82 30 1361
47 50C SANDBERG Thomas NOR 330/34 339/43 331/68 359/24 83 33 1359
48 37D GRITSCH Gerhard AUT 322/55 339/46 342/41  356/49 78 26 1359
49 47A SHALANOV Bulat RUS 336/15 332/63  340/47 350/ 72 74 28 1358
50 53A HOVGAARD Kasper DEN 335/18 334/58 339/53 349/73 85 36 1357
51 45A DANIELSSON Robert SWE 325/47 342/22 334/65 356/45 79 36 1357
52 51D VILLI Goran CRO 324/50 338/52 336/62 358/30 82 31 1356
53 48A KHLYSCHENKO Anton RUS 324/52  339/47 340/49  353/59 71 34 1356
54 52A RASMUSSEN Henrik DEN 321/58 338/50 338/54 357/38 76 40 1354
55 49B CARSON Dennis AUS 317/63  341/32 339/52 357140 75 31 1354
56 49A SEGIN Denis RUS 322/54 339/40 338/56  354/55 76 35 1353
57 38A CAMERON Nathan CAN 325/49 340/36 330/69 356/44 78 30 1351
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ARCHERY

WORLD CUP THU

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2000 4 JUN 2009

9:30

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND MEN'S INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

RESULTS

World Record 144 Arrows: 1419 ELZINGA Peter NED Almere (NED) 17 MAY 2009
Rank Back Name NOC 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score
No. Code
58 40A EKIZ Dincer TUR 322 /56 336 /57 335/63 355/53 69 25 1348
59 43C YAREMENKO Oleksandr UKR 329/38 332/65 334/64 352/64 68 32 1347
60 43D KALADAMIS Giorgios GRE 319/60 334/59 341/43 351/68 71 32 1345
61 50B WALLACE Brendan AUS 325/48 328 /68 344132 347174 66 34 1344
62 51B SETIJAWAN Hendra INA 316 /65 332/62 337 /60 358/34 72 32 1343
63 36B MAISNAM Chinglensana Luwang IND 308/72 338/51 339/51 357 /36 76 41 1342
64 38D FINK Iztok SLO 314 /67 330/67 338/55 355/52 73 35 1337
65 38C ROJAS Leandro VEN 314 /68 333/61 337 /59 352/62 68 24 1336
66 35D BERNHUBER Gerald AUT 307 /73 331/66 337/58 3571743 76 25 1332
67 45D KISLITSIN Alexandre KAZ 319/60 326/70 333/66 352 /67 67 24 1330
68 41A ELMAAGACLI DEMIR TUR 315/ 66 320/73 339/50 355/51 70 31 1329
69 46B PRUDENTE Robert Sul 318/62 326 /69 333/67 352 /65 69 24 1329
70 42A TUNA Serkan TUR 314 /69 336 /56 326/74 352/63 59 28 1328
71 45B HOTZ Ruedi Sul 316/64 332/63 326/72 351/70 64 27 1325
72 54C YOTOV lIvan BUL 311/70 326/71 328/71 351/69 57 21 1316
73 41C LVOVSKYY Dmytro UKR 311/70 323/72 329/70 352 /65 57 26 1315
74 42C HUZENKO Dmytro UKR 301/74 315/76 320/75 351/71 50 19 1287
75 39A SENTURK Ulas TUR 298 /75 317/74 326/73 339/75 a7 16 1280
76 48D ALOTAIBI Meshal KSA 276 /76 315/77 299 /76 338/76 36 11 1228
77 44D AYKIMBAEV Abdigani KAZ 266 /77 315/75 297 /77 337177 37 10 1215
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2008 3 JUN 2009

9:30

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL

QUALIFICATION ROUND

RESULTS

World Record 144 Arrows: 1412 VAN NATTA Jamie USA East Lansing (USA) 21 SEP 2007
Rank Back Name NOC 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score
No. Code
1 18D VAN NATTA Jamie USA 349/ 1 353/ 1 348/ 2 358/ 4 116 49 1408
2 17D BUDEN lvana CRO 341/ 3 347/ 4 350/ 1 359/ 1 107 52 1397
3 13B LOGINOVA Albina RUS 342/ 2 351/ 2 344/ 6 359/ 2 107 51 1396
4 16B GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 339/ 7 346/ 6 344/ 4 356/10 98 40 1385
5 19D HUNT Nicky GBR 336/10 342/11 341/ 7 357/ 7 89 36 1376
6 16A HYDE Fiona AUS 335/12 345/ 7 337/16 356/11 86 40 1373
7 14D SALVI Eugenia ITA 330/21 346/ 5 344/ 5 352/24 86 40 1372
8 14A HANSDAH Jhano IND 340/ 5 338/19 338/13 355/15 84 34 1371
9 21A SOEMOD Camilla DEN 334/15 341/13 338/11 356/12 84 32 1369
10 19A TCHEPIKOFF Patricia FRA 336/11 338/20 339/ 9 356/13 82 31 1369
11 15D ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 337/ 9 339/17 335/19 357/ 8 85 30 1368
12 11B KAZANTSEVA Anna RUS 334/14 343/10 336/17 353/19 81 37 1366
13 13C SULUN ESRA TUR 334/13 344/ 9 339/10 348 /34 75 20 1365
14 14B BOSCH Olga VEN 326/29 335/25 345/ 3 358/ 6 88 34 1364
15 20D WILLEMS Gladys BEL 329/25 348/ 3 337/15 350/ 29 79 27 1364
16 15B FLORES Martha VEN 339/ 6 3371722 332/20 355/16 84 30 1363
17 13D LAINCHBURY Linda NZL 331/19 340/ 14 337/14 353/21 80 33 1361
18 18B THREESYADINDA Dellie INA 331/18 339/15 338/12 350/ 30 79 21 1358
19 11A CHANU Bheigyabati IND 324733 334/30 341/ 8 359/ 3 77 21 1358
20 18C WEIHE Andrea GER 328 /27 335/27 336/18 355/14 69 32 1354
21 17A FERRIS Madeleine AUS 324/31 342712 330/24 357/ 8 74 35 1353
22 20A FABRE Valerie FRA 334/16 336/23 328/28 353/19 74 23 1351
23 13A GORLE Vrushali IND 323/34 345/ 8 329/27 354/18 72 32 1351
24 15A DARBY Rebecca AUS 333/17 331/33 326/32 358/ 4 79 37 1348
25 19C MAYER Ricarda GER 328/26 335/26 330/22 353/22 71 21 1346
26 17B ASFARINA Farisah INA 337/ 8 334/29 323/35 351/28 73 28 1345
27 18A CHESSE Joanna FRA 341/ 4 339/18 321/37 343/40 76 31 1344
28 12A YADAV Namita IND 326/30 339/16 328/29 349/31 67 29 1342
29 20B MARCEN Maja SLO 330/21 334/28 325/34 349/33 64 26 1338
30 19B HELIARTI Lilies INA 329/23 336/24 329/25 343/41 65 25 1337
31 21C WALCH Doris AUT 321/36 333/31 326/33 352/23 66 28 1332
32 12C UYSAL Sevinc TUR 319/39 330/35 331/21 352/25 62 20 1332
33 21B BABININA Jelena LTU 320/ 38 331/34 326/31 354 /17 69 37 1331
34 14C GIANNOPOULOU Angeliki GRE 320/37 323/41 330/23 351/26 68 31 1324
35 12D McGREGOR Mandy NZL 311/42 338/21 329/26 346/ 37 63 30 1324
36 11C TURKOGLU Didem TUR 324 /32 328/ 36 328/30 341742 52 24 1321
37 17C HOEFT Laura GER 326/28 3271739 318/38 346/ 38 57 22 1317
38 11D MITCHELL Anne NZL 319/40 332/32 3171740 349/31 57 21 1317
39 16D CHITI Sarah ITA 321/35 325/40 318/39 351/27 59 18 1315
40 16C TSAVACHIDOU Maria GRE 330/20 327 /38 323/36 334/43 48 18 1314
41 20C WILSON Sonia CAN 329/24 327137 294 /42 346 /35 57 27 1296
42 15C ORFANIDOU Aikaterini GRE 312/41 3221742 307 /41 346/ 36 46 17 1287
43 12B MOZHAYKINA Marina RUS 292 /43 302/43 280/43 345/ 39 38 13 1219
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE MEN'S TEAM

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 7 JuN 2009

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

Rounds

Ranking
Round
Score/Rank

1/8 ‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/2

Finals

11

11

13

13

15

15

17

18

KOR - Korea

IND - India

MAS - Malaysia

AUS - Australia

FRA - France

ITA - Italy

CAN - Canada

JPN - Japan

GER - Germany

MEX - Mexico

POL - Poland

RUS - Russian Fed.

INA - Indonesia

CHN - P.R. China

GBR - Great Britain

UKR - Ukraine

BLR - Belarus

TUR - Turkey

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

11A
11B
11C

5A
5B
5C

3A
3B
3C

9A
9B

13A
13B
13C

10A
10B
10C

16A
16B
16C

TA
7B
7C

12A
12B
12C

6A
6B

15A
15B
15C

4A
4B
4C

8A
8B

14A
14B
14C

17A
17B
17C

18A
18B
18C

IM Dong-Hyun
LEE Chang-Hwan
OH Jin Hyek

BANERJEE Rahul
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh
TALUKDAR Jayanta

CHENG Chu Sian
KHALMIZAM Wan
TAHIL MOHD ZULKIFLI

GRAY Matthew
KIM Sky
NARAY Michael

AUBERT Thomas
GIROUILLE Romain
VALLADONT Jean-Charles

DI BUO llario
GALIAZZO Marco
MANDIA Massimiliano

DUENAS Crispin
LYON Jason
MAC DONALD Hugh

KIKUCHI Hideki
YAMAMOTO Hiroshi
YOSHINAGA Hiroyuki

FLOTO Florian
HARTMANN Daniel
PIEPER Jens

MARIN COELLO David
SERRANO Juan Rene
VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo

DOBROWOLSKI Rafal
NOWAK Piotr
PIATEK Piotr

BADENOQV Bair
NIKOLAEV Alexey
TSYREMPILOV Baljinima

ALl SOFIAN Mohammad Ali
SULISTIAWAN Rahmat
SUPRIANTO Hendro

CHEN Wenyuan
XING Yu
XUE Hai Feng

GODFREY Laurence
TERRY Simon
WILLS Alan

HAVELKO Yuriy
IVASHKO Markiyan
RUBAN Viktor

KUNDA Maxim
MARUSAU Mikalai
PRILEPAU Anton

ERGIN Goktug
KARACAM Mustafa Sahin
SATIR Serdar

4053/ 1

4009/ 2

3914/11

3954/ 5

3975/ 3

3930/ 9

3903/13

3929/10

3829/16

3943/ 7

3911/12

3948/ 6

3850/ 15

3967/ 4

3941/ 8

3892/14

3814 /17

3783/18

216

223

212

218

223

217

207

213

211

211

209

209

206

206

205

205

220

215

214

210

213

211

210

203

219

219

215

216

225

221

216

213
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"‘a ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD ARCHERY WORLD CUP

ARCHERY RECURVE MEN'S TEAM
WORLD CUP

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2009

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 7 JuN 2009

Back Ranking Rounds
Rk NOC Name Round .
No Score/Rank 1/8 ‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/2 ‘ Finals
19 FIN - Finland 19A HUHTALA Juuso 3759/19
19B MANSUKOSKI Antti
19C TEKONIEMI Antti
20 BEL - Belgium 20A DENIS Ivan 3711/20
20B THIRY Nico
20C VAN BULCK Mathias
21 ISR - Israel 21A GOFMAN Natan 3496 /21
21B SCHALGI Nir
21C TROYEPOLSKIY Stanislav
22 GEO - Georgia 22A KADIDZE Tariel 3468 /22
22B SORDIA Dimitri
22C TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva
23 KSA - Saudi Arabia 23A AL-ABDULMUHSIN Mohammad Omar 3414 /23
23B AL-HAZMI Khalid
23C ALDERSBI Turki
24 GRE - Greece 24A KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 3033/24
24B TSERKEZIS Stefanos
24C YANTSIOS Konstantinos
Legend:
No Number Rk Rank
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE WOMEN'S TEAM

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 7 JuN 2009

Rk

NOC

Back
No

Name

Rounds

Ranking
Round
Score/Rank

1/8 ‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/2

Finals

10

10

12

13

14

14

16

17

18

KOR - Korea

RUS - Russian Fed.

IND - India

JPN - Japan

GER - Germany

ITA - Italy

FRA - France

MAS - Malaysia

UKR - Ukraine

GBR - Great Britain

KAZ - Kazakhstan

AUS - Australia

CHN - P.R. China

BLR - Belarus

POL - Poland

TUR - Turkey

GEO - Georgia

TJK - Tajikistan

1A
1B
1C

6A
6B
6C

10A
10B
10C

4A
4B
4C

8A
8B
8C

2A
2B

5A
5B
5C

14A
14B
14C

A
7B

16A
16B
16C

15A
15B
15C

12A
12B
12C

3A
3B
3C

9A
9B
9C

11A
11B
11C

13A
13B
13C

17A
17B
17C

18A
18B
18C

JOO Hyun-Jung
KWAK Ye Ji
YUN Ok-Hee

ERDYNIYEVA Natalya
KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina
STEPANOVA Inna

BANERJEE Dola
BURIULY Rimil
DEVI Laishram Bombayla

KANIE Miki
MATSUNAGA Asako
MATSUSHITA Sayami

HITZLER Anja
UNRUH Lisa
WINTER Karina

LIONETTI Pia Carmen
TONETTA Elena
VALEEVA Natalia

DELAMARE Cyrielle
DODEMONT Sophie
SCHUH Berengere

MOHAMED NUR AMIRAH
SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi
TAIP Noor Aziera

DOROKHOVA Tetyana
KOVAL Victoriya
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia

BURGESS Charlotte
DOWNIE Emma
FOLKARD Naomi

ABDRAIMOVA Ainur
LI Yelena
PILIPOVA Olga

BRIDGER Deonne
INGLEY Alice
LINDSAY Jade

OUYANG Ruyu
ZHAO Ling
ZHU Jiani

KUZNETSOVA Elena
MARUSAVA Hanna
TIMOFEYEVA Katsiaryna

CWIENCZEK Malgorzata
MOSPINEK Justyna
WYCZECHOWSKA Paula

CAKIR Merve
LOKLUOGLU Begul
SAYGIN BUSRA

DIASAMIDZE Asmat
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna
TSINTSADZE Natia

TAGOEVA Fatima
TAGOEVA Zuhra
ZUBAYDOVA Firuza

4101/ 1

3926/ 6

3875/10

3941/ 4

3902/ 8

3964/ 2

3930/ 5

3765/14

3904/ 7

3747116

3765/15

3839/12

3951/ 3

3884/ 9

3856 /11

37771713

3690/ 17

3653/18

215 220 213

196 201 216

204 206 206

194 206 208

204 208

209 206

199 200

196 189

202

196

196

195

192

188

188

182

209

205

211

201

No

Legend:
Number

Rk Rank
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ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2009

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND MEN'S TEAM

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 7 JuN 2009

Rk NOC

Back
No

Name

Rounds

Ranking
Round
Score/Rank

1/8 ‘ 1/4 ‘ 1/2

Finals

1 NED - Netherlands

2 SWE - Sweden

3 CAN - Canada

4 ITA - ltaly

5 FRA - France

6 AUS - Australia

6 NOR - Norway

6 VEN - Venezuela

9 NZL - New Zealand

9 RUS - Russian Fed.

11 AUT - Austria

12 DEN - Denmark

13 INA - Indonesia

14 GER - Germany

14 IND - India

16 SUI - Switzerland

17 TUR - Turkey

18 UKR - Ukraine

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

A
7B

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

11A
11B
11C

9A
9B
9C

12A
12B
12C

6A
6B

13A
13B
13C

15A
15B
15C

8A
8B

14A
14B
14C

5A
5B
5C

10A
10B
10C

16A
16B
16C

17A
17B
17C

18A
18B
18C

ELZINGA Peter
POLMAN Rob
VAN ZUTPHEN Fred

CARLSSON Magnus
LUNDIN Morgan
MALM Anders

CAMERON Nathan
TATARYN Kevin
TRILLUS Dietmar

BOCCALI Herian
PAGNI Sergio
TOSCO Antonio

BRASSEUR Sebastien
GENET Dominique
PEYRONDET Francois

CARSON Dennis
COGHLAN Patrick
WALLACE Brendan

BOE Morten
SANDBERG Thomas
SMORDAL-ERICSSON M

GONZALEZ Eduardo
OLIFEROW Gabriel
ROJAS Leandro

CLIFTON Stephen
TEASDALE Shaun
WADDICK Tony

KHALUDOROYV Danzan
KHLYSCHENKO Anton
SHALANOV Bulat

BERNHUBER Gerald
DOLLINGER Georg
GRITSCH Gerhard

DAMSBO Martin
HOVGAARD Kasper
JOHANNESSEN Torben

KUSWANTORO .
PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyom
SETIJAWAN Hendra

HASENFUSS Thomas
KLINGNER Lars
TITSCHER Paul

KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh
SHERPA Chungda
SRITHER CHINNA RAJU

HOFER Patrizio
HOTZ Ruedi
PRUDENTE Robert

EKIZ Dincer
ELMAAGACLI DEMIR
TUNA Serkan

HUZENKO Dmytro
LVOVSKYY Dmytro
YAREMENKO Oleksandr

4141/ 3

4137/ 4

41271 7

4152/ 1

4145/ 2

4094 /11

4116/ 9

ats-Inge

4082 /12

4129/ 6

4077113

4066 / 15

4122/ 8

4069/ 14

an

4130/ 5

4097 /10

4052 /16

4005/ 17

3949/18

220

231

223

226

229

227

223

225

223

223

222

221

217

215

215

212

224

226

227

224

226

223

223

223

226

224

224

221

229

223

224

221

Legend:
No Number

Rk Rank
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’.“= ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD ARCHERY WORLD CUP

ARCHERY COMPOUND WOMEN'S TEAM
WORLD CUP

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2009

RESULTS SUMMARY As of 7 JuN 2009

Ranking Rounds
Name Round
Score/Rank 18 ‘ 14 ‘ 12

1 NZL - New Zealand 9A LAINCHBURY Linda 4002/ 9 218 213 207 211
9B McGREGOR Mandy
9C MITCHELL Anne

Back
No

Rk NOC Finals

2 GRE - Greece 11A GIANNOPOULOU Angeliki 3925/11 209 217 210 204
11B ORFANIDOU Aikaterini
11C TSAVACHIDOU Maria

3 AUS - Australia 2A DARBY Rebecca 40741 2 -BYE- 214 210 211
2B FERRIS Madeleine
2C HYDE Fiona

4 ITA - ltaly 5A ANASTASIO Anastasia 4055/ 5 -BYE- 216 202 210
5B CHITI Sarah
5C SALVI Eugenia

5 FRA - France 4A CHESSE Joanna 4064/ 4 -BYE- 215
4B FABRE Valerie
4C TCHEPIKOFF Patricia

6 IND - India 3A CHANU Bheigyabati 4071/ 3 -BYE- 213
3B HANSDAH Jhano
3C YADAYV Namita

7 VEN - Venezuela 1A BOSCH Olga 4112/ 1 -BYE- 212
1B FLORES Martha
1C GUEDEZ Luzmary

8 TUR - Turkey 7A SULUN ESRA 4018/ 7 209 205
7B TURKOGLU Didem
7C UYSAL Sevinc

9 RUS - Russian Fed. 10A KAZANTSEVA Anna 3981/10 209
10B LOGINOVA Albina
10C MOZHAYKINA Marina

10 INA - Indonesia 6A ASFARINA Farisah 4040/ 6 206
6B HELIARTI Lilies
6C THREESYADINDA Dellie

11 GER - Germany 8A HOEFT Laura 4017/ 8 200
8B MAYER Ricarda
8C WEIHE Andrea

Legend:
No Number Rk Rank
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’.“= ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RARGEERY RECURVE MEN'S TEAM
WORLD CUP FRI
Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2000 D JUN 2009

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 24 Arrows: 231 KOR-KOREA Leipzig (GER) 14 JUL 2007
Ranking Round | NOC FITA 1/8 1/4
Rank/ Score | Back Name World Elimination Elimination Semifinals Finals
No Ranking Round Round
1/ 4053 KOR - KOREA 216
1A IM Dong-Hyun
1B LEE Chang-Hwan
1Cc OH Jin Hyek KOREA
16/ 3829 GER - GERMANY 211 220
16A FLOTO Florian
16B HARTMANN Daniel
16C PIEPER Jens KOREA
219
9/ 3930 ITA - ITALY 217
9A DI BUO llario
9B GALIAZZO Marco
9C MANDIA Massimiliano ITALY
8/ 3941 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 205 211
8A GODFREY Laurence
8B TERRY Simon
8C WILLS Alan KOREA
225
5/ 3954 AUS - AUSTRALIA 218
5A GRAY Matthew
5B KIM Sky
5C NARAY Michael AUSTRALIA
12/ 3911 POL - POLAND 209 210T28
12A DOBROWOLSKI Rafal
12B NOWAK Piotr
12C PIATEK Piotr AUSTRALIA
216
13/ 3903 CAN - CANADA 207
13A DUENAS Crispin
13B LYON Jason
13C MAC DONALD Hugh CANADA
4/ 3967 CHN - P.R.CHINA 206 210 T26 GOLD
4A CHEN Wenyuan
4B XING Yu
4C XUE Hai Feng KOREA
3/ 3975 FRA - FRANCE 223
3A AUBERT Thomas
3B GIROUILLE Romain
3C VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRANCE
14/ 3892 UKR - UKRAINE 205 213
14A HAVELKO Yuriy
14B IVASHKO Markiyan
14C RUBAN Viktor MALAYSIA
215
11/ 3914 MAS - MALAYSIA 212
11A CHENG Chu Sian
11B KHALMIZAM Wan
11C TAHIL MOHD ZULKIFLI MALAYSIA
6/ 3948 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. 209 214
6A BADENOV Bair
6B NIKOLAEV Alexey
6C TSYREMPILOV Baljinima INDIA SILVER
221
7/ 3943 MEX - MEXICO 211
7A MARIN COELLO David INDIA
7B SERRANO Juan Rene
7C VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo JAPAN
10/ 3929 JPN - JAPAN 213 203
10A KIKUCHI Hideki
10B YAMAMOTO Hiroshi
10C YOSHINAGA Hiroyuki INDIA
219
15/ 3850 INA - INDONESIA 206 BRONZE
15A ALI SOFIAN Mohammad Ali AUSTRALIA
15B SULISTIAWAN Rahmat 213
15C SUPRIANTO Hendro INDIA MALAYSIA
2/ 4009 IND - INDIA 223 215
2A BANERJEE Rahul MALAYSIA
2B CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 216
2C TALUKDAR Jayanta
Legend:
No Number Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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"= ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD
all
ARCHERY

WORLD CUP FRI
Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2000 D JUN 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND WOMEN'S TEAM

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 24 Arrows: 232 USA-USA Leipzig (GER) 13 JUL 2007
Ranking Round | NOC FITA 1/8 1/4
Rank/ Score | Back Name World Elimination Elimination Semifinals Finals
No Ranking Round Round
1/ 4112 VEN - VENEZUELA
1A BOSCH Olga
1B FLORES Martha
1Cc GUEDEZ Luzmary VENEZUELA
-BYE - 212
NEW ZEALAND
207
9/ 4002 NZL - NEW ZEALAND 218
9A LAINCHBURY Linda
9B McGREGOR Mandy
9C MITCHELL Anne NEW ZEALAND
8/ 4017 GER - GERMANY 200 213
8A HOEFT Laura
8B MAYER Ricarda
8C WEIHE Andrea NEW ZEALAND
211
5/ 4055 ITA - ITALY
5A ANASTASIO Anastasia
5B CHITI Sarah
5C SALVI Eugenia ITALY
-BYE - 216
ITALY
202
-BYE -
FRANCE
4/ 4064 FRA - FRANCE 215 GOLD
4A CHESSE Joanna
4B FABRE Valerie
4C TCHEPIKOFF Patricia NEW ZEALAND
3/ 4071 IND - INDIA
3A CHANU Bheigyabati
3B HANSDAH Jhano
3C YADAYV Namita INDIA
-BYE - 213
GREECE
210 T26;29
11/ 3925 GRE - GREECE 209
11A GIANNOPOULOU Angeliki
11B ORFANIDOU Aikaterini
11C TSAVACHIDOU Maria GREECE
6/ 4040 INA - INDONESIA 206 217
6A ASFARINA Farisah
6B HELIARTI Lilies
6C THREESYADINDA Dellie GREECE SILVER
204
7/ 4018 TUR - TURKEY 209 T29
7A SULUN ESRA GREECE
7B TURKOGLU Didem
7C UYSAL Sevinc TURKEY
10/ 3981 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. 209 T28 205
10A KAZANTSEVA Anna
10B LOGINOVA Albina
10C MOZHAYKINA Marina AUSTRALIA
210 T26;26
-BYE - BRONZE
ITALY
210
AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA
2/ 4074 AUS - AUSTRALIA 214
2A DARBY Rebecca AUSTRALIA
2B FERRIS Madeleine 211
2C HYDE Fiona
Legend:
No Number Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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ARCHERY

WORLD CUP FRI
Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2000 D JUN 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND MEN'S TEAM

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 24 Arrows: 238 NED-NETHERLANDS San Salvador (ESA) 24 JUN 2006
Ranking Round | NOC FITA 1/8 1/4
Rank/ Score | Back Name World Elimination Elimination Semifinals Finals
No Ranking Round Round
1/ 4152 ITA - ITALY 226
1A BOCCALI Herian
1B PAGNI Sergio
1Cc TOSCO Antonio ITALY
16/ 4052 SUl - SWITZERLAND 212 224
16A HOFER Patrizio
16B HOTZ Ruedi
16C PRUDENTE Robert ITALY
221
9/ 4116 NOR - NORWAY 223
9A BOE Morten
9B SANDBERG Thomas
9C SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge NORWAY
8/ 4122 DEN - DENMARK 221 223
8A DAMSBO Martin
8B HOVGAARD Kasper
8C JOHANNESSEN Torben SWEDEN
223
5/ 4130 GER - GERMANY 215
5A HASENFUSS Thomas
5B KLINGNER Lars
5C TITSCHER Paul VENEZUELA
12/ 4082 VEN - VENEZUELA 225 223
12A GONZALEZ Eduardo
12B OLIFEROW Gabriel
12C ROJAS Leandro SWEDEN
224
13/ 4077 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. 223
13A KHALUDOROV Danzan
13B KHLYSCHENKO Anton
13C SHALANOV Bulat SWEDEN
4/ 4137  SWE - SWEDEN 231 226 GOLD
4A CARLSSON Magnus
4B LUNDIN Morgan
4C MALM Anders NETHERLANDS
3/ 4141 NED - NETHERLANDS 220
3A ELZINGA Peter
3B POLMAN Rob
3C VAN ZUTPHEN Fred NETHERLANDS
14/ 4069 INA - INDONESIA 217 224
14A KUSWANTORO .
14B PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman
14C SETIJAWAN Hendra NETHERLANDS
226
11/ 4094 AUS - AUSTRALIA 227
11A CARSON Dennis
11B COGHLAN Patrick
11C WALLACE Brendan AUSTRALIA
6/ 4129 NZL - NEW ZEALAND 223 223
6A CLIFTON Stephen
6B TEASDALE Shaun
6C WADDICK Tony NETHERLANDS SILVER
229
71 4127 CAN - CANADA 223
7A CAMERON Nathan SWEDEN
7B TATARYN Kevin
7C TRILLUS Dietmar CANADA
10/ 4097 IND - INDIA 215 227
10A KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh
10B SHERPA Chungda
10C SRITHER CHINNA RAJU CANADA
224
15/ 4066 AUT - AUSTRIA 222 BRONZE
15A BERNHUBER Gerald ITALY
15B DOLLINGER Georg 221
15C GRITSCH Gerhard FRANCE CANADA
2/ 4145 FRA - FRANCE 229 226
2A BRASSEUR Sebastien CANADA
2B GENET Dominique 224
2C PEYRONDET Francois
Legend:
No Number
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ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

ARCHERY

WORLD CUP FRI

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2000 D JUN 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE WOMEN'S TEAM

RESULT BRACKETS

World Record 24 Arrows: 231 KOR-KOREA Beijing (CHN) 29 SEP 2006
Ranking Round | NOC FITA 1/8 1/4
Rank/ Score | Back Name World Elimination Elimination Semifinals Finals
No Ranking Round Round
1/ 4101 KOR - KOREA 215
1A JOO Hyun-Jung
1B KWAK Ye Ji
1Cc YUN Ok-Hee KOREA
16/ 3747 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 196 220
16A BURGESS Charlotte
16B DOWNIE Emma
16C FOLKARD Naomi KOREA
213
9/ 3884 BLR - BELARUS 188
9A KUZNETSOVA Elena
9B MARUSAVA Hanna
9C TIMOFEYEVA Katsiaryna GERMANY
8/ 3902 GER - GERMANY 204 208
8A HITZLER Anja
8B UNRUH Lisa
8C WINTER Karina KOREA
209
5/ 3930 FRA - FRANCE 199
5A DELAMARE Cyrielle
5B DODEMONT Sophie
5C SCHUH Berengere FRANCE
12/ 3839 AUS - AUSTRALIA 195 200
12A BRIDGER Deonne
12B INGLEY Alice
12C LINDSAY Jade JAPAN
208
13/ 3777 TUR - TURKEY 182
13A CAKIR Merve
13B LOKLUOGLU Begul
13C SAYGIN BUSRA JAPAN
4/ 3941 JPN - JAPAN 194 206 GOLD
4A KANIE Miki
4B MATSUNAGA Asako
4C MATSUSHITA Sayami KOREA
3/ 3951 CHN - P.R.CHINA 192
3A OUYANG Ruyu
3B ZHAO Ling
3C ZHU Jiani MALAYSIA
14/ 3765 MAS - MALAYSIA 196 189
14A MOHAMED NUR AMIRAH
14B SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi
14C TAIP Noor Aziera RUSSIAN FED.
216
11/ 3856 POL - POLAND 188
11A CWIENCZEK Malgorzata
11B MOSPINEK Justyna
11C WYCZECHOWSKA Paula RUSSIAN FED.
6/ 3926 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. 196 201
6A ERDYNIYEVA Natalya
6B KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina
6C STEPANOVA Inna RUSSIAN FED. SILVER
205
7/ 3904 UKR - UKRAINE 202
7A DOROKHOVA Tetyana RUSSIAN FED.
7B KOVAL Victoriya
7C LOBZHENIDZE Yulia INDIA
10/ 3875 IND - INDIA 204 206 T28
10A BANERJEE Dola
10B BURIULY Rimil
10C DEVI Laishram Bombayla INDIA
206
15/ 3765 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 196 BRONZE
15A ABDRAIMOVA Ainur JAPAN
15B LI Yelena 201
15C PILIPOVA Olga ITALY INDIA
2/ 3964 ITA - ITALY 209 206 T25
2A LIONETTI Pia Carmen INDIA
2B TONETTA Elena 211
2C VALEEVA Natalia
Legend:
No Number Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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ARCHERY

WORLD CUP wED

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2008 3 JUN 2009

9:30

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE MEN'S TEAM

QUALIFICATION ROUND

RESULTS

World Record 432 Arrows: 4074 KOR-KOREA New York (USA) 16 JUL 2003
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
] Total Total
Ranking

1 KOR - KOREA IM Dong-Hyun 1362 4053
LEE Chang-Hwan 1338
OH Jin Hyek 1353

2 IND - INDIA BANERJEE Rahul 1348 4009
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 1321
TALUKDAR Jayanta 1340

3 FRA -FRANCE AUBERT Thomas 1320 3975
GIROUILLE Romain 1330
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 1325

4 CHN - P.R. CHINA CHEN Wenyuan 1328 3967
XING Yu 1315
XUE Hai Feng 1324

5 AUS - AUSTRALIA GRAY Matthew 1348 3954
KIM Sky 1327
NARAY Michael 1279

6 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. BADENOV Bair 1325 3948
NIKOLAEV Alexey 1285
TSYREMPILOV Baljinima 1338

7 MEX - MEXICO MARIN COELLO David 1295 3943
SERRANO Juan Rene 1328
VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis Eduardo 1320

8 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN GODFREY Laurence 1313 3941
TERRY Simon 1339
WILLS Alan 1289

9 ITA-ITALY DI BUO llario 1312 3930
GALIAZZO Marco 1311
MANDIA Massimiliano 1307

10 JPN-JAPAN KIKUCHI Hideki 1310 3929
YAMAMOTO Hiroshi 1340
YOSHINAGA Hiroyuki 1279

11 MAS - MALAYSIA CHENG Chu Sian 1305 3914
KHALMIZAM Wan 1298
TAHIL MOHD ZULKIFLI 1311

12 POL - POLAND DOBROWOLSKI Rafal 1323 3911
NOWAK Piotr 1291
PIATEK Piotr 1297
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ARCHERY

WORLD CUP wED

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2008 3 JUN 2009

9:30

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE MEN'S TEAM

QUALIFICATION ROUND

RESULTS

World Record 432 Arrows: 4074 KOR-KOREA New York (USA) 16 JUL 2003
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
; Total Total
Ranking

13 CAN-CANADA DUENAS Crispin 1311 3903
LYON Jason 1289
MAC DONALD Hugh 1303

14 UKR - UKRAINE HAVELKO Yuriy 1302 3892
IVASHKO Markiyan 1313
RUBAN Viktor 1277

15 INA - INDONESIA ALI SOFIAN Mohammad Ali 1260 3850
SULISTIAWAN Rahmat 1305
SUPRIANTO Hendro 1285

16 GER - GERMANY FLOTO Florian 1322 3829
HARTMANN Daniel 1230
PIEPER Jens 1277

17 BLR-BELARUS KUNDA Maxim 1280 3814
MARUSAU Mikalai 1244
PRILEPAU Anton 1290

18 TUR - TURKEY ERGIN Goktug 1251 3783
KARACAM Mustafa Sahin 1256
SATIR Serdar 1276

19 FIN - FINLAND HUHTALA Juuso 1184 3759
MANSUKOSKI Antti 1283
TEKONIEMI Antti 1292

20 BEL - BELGIUM DENIS Ivan 1269 3711
THIRY Nico 1252
VAN BULCK Mathias 1190

21 ISR - ISRAEL GOFMAN Natan 1225 3496
SCHALGI Nir 1175
TROYEPOLSKIY Stanislav 1096

22 GEO - GEORGIA KADIDZE Tariel 1182 3468
SORDIA Dimitri 1129
TSIBLIASHVILI Shalva 1157

23 KSA - SAUDI ARABIA AL-ABDULMUHSIN Mohammad Omar 1102 3414
AL-HAZMI Khalid 1137
ALDERBI Turki 1175

24 GRE - GREECE KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros 1211 3033
TSERKEZIS Stefanos 1261
YANTSIOS Konstantinos 561
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"‘= ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD ARCHERY WORLD CUP

ARCHERY RECURVE WOMEN'S TEAM
WORLD CUP THU
Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2009 4 \]UN 2009
9:30 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
World Record 432 Arrows: 4129 KOR-KOREA Delhi (IND) 10 NOV 2005
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
] Total Total
Ranking
1 KOR - KOREA JOO Hyun-Jung 1358 4101
KWAK Ye Ji 1381
YUN Ok-Hee 1362
2 ITA-ITALY LIONETTI Pia Carmen 1298 3964
TONETTA Elena 1317
VALEEVA Natalia 1349
3 CHN - P.R. CHINA OUYANG Ruyu 1340 3951
ZHAO Ling 1316
ZHU Jiani 1295
4 JPN-JAPAN KANIE Miki 1320 3941
MATSUNAGA Asako 1306
MATSUSHITA Sayami 1315
5 FRA - FRANCE DELAMARE Cyrielle 1280 3930
DODEMONT Sophie 1315
SCHUH Berengere 1335
6 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 1336 3926
KHARKHANOVA Ekaterina 1276
STEPANOVA Inna 1314
7 UKR - UKRAINE DOROKHOVA Tetyana 1278 3904
KOVAL Victoriya 1328
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 1298
8 GER - GERMANY HITZLER Anja 1290 3902
UNRUH Lisa 1293
WINTER Karina 1319
9 BLR-BELARUS KUZNETSOVA Elena 1306 3884
MARUSAVA Hanna 1283
TIMOFEYEVA Katsiaryna 1295
10 IND - INDIA BANERJEE Dola 1314 3875
BURIULY Rimil 1310
DEVI Laishram Bombayla 1251
11 POL - POLAND CWIENCZEK Malgorzata 1254 3856
MOSPINEK Justyna 1321
WYCZECHOWSKA Paula 1281
12 AUS - AUSTRALIA BRIDGER Deonne 1296 3839
INGLEY Alice 1248
LINDSAY Jade 1295
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ARCHERY

WORLD CUP THU

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 200s 4 JUN 2009

9:30

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE WOMEN'S TEAM

QUALIFICATION ROUND

RESULTS
World Record 432 Arrows: 4129 KOR-KOREA Delhi (IND) 10 NOV 2005
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
. Total Total
Ranking

13 TUR-TURKEY CAKIR Merve 1262 3777
LOKLUOGLU Begul 1303
SAYGIN BUSRA 1212

14 MAS - MALAYSIA MOHAMED NUR AMIRAH 1248 3765 T130;40
SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi 1283
TAIP Noor Aziera 1234
15 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN ABDRAIMOVA Ainur 1216 3765 T113;33

LI Yelena 1259
PILIPOVA Olga 1290

16 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN BURGESS Charlotte 1280 3747
DOWNIE Emma 1169
FOLKARD Naomi 1298

17 GEO - GEORGIA DIASAMIDZE Asmat 1240 3690
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 1284
TSINTSADZE Natia 1166

18 TJK - TAJIKISTAN TAGOEVA Fatima 1201 3653
TAGOEVA Zuhra 1214
ZUBAYDOVA Firuza 1238

Legend:

T Tied.Ties are broken with 10's then with inner 10's (X's) (m;n) then coin toss
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ARCHERY

WORLD CUP THU

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2000 4 JUN 2009

9:30

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND MEN'S TEAM

QUALIFICATION ROUND

RESULTS
World Record 432 Arrows: 4202 USA-usa San Salvador (ESA) 22 JUN 2006
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
] Total Total
Ranking

1 ITA-ITALY BOCCALI Herian 1379 4152
PAGNI Sergio 1401
TOSCO Antonio 1372

2 FRA -FRANCE BRASSEUR Sebastien 1389 4145
GENET Dominique 1376
PEYRONDET Francois 1380

3 NED - NETHERLANDS ELZINGA Peter 1391 4141
POLMAN Rob 1380
VAN ZUTPHEN Fred 1370

4 SWE - SWEDEN CARLSSON Magnus 1376 4137
LUNDIN Morgan 1380
MALM Anders 1381

5 GER - GERMANY HASENFUSS Thomas 1369 4130
KLINGNER Lars 1377
TITSCHER Paul 1384

6 NZL - NEW ZEALAND CLIFTON Stephen 1373 4129
TEASDALE Shaun 1386
WADDICK Tony 1370

7 CAN - CANADA CAMERON Nathan 1351 4127
TATARYN Kevin 1391
TRILLUS Dietmar 1385

8 DEN - DENMARK DAMSBO Martin 1385 4122
HOVGAARD Kasper 1357
JOHANNESSEN Torben 1380

9 NOR - NORWAY BOE Morten 1392 4116
SANDBERG Thomas 1359
SMORDAL-ERICSSON Mats-Inge 1365

10 IND - INDIA KHURAIJAM Ratan Singh 1362 4097
SHERPA Chungda 1361
SRITHER CHINNA RAJU 1374

11 AUS - AUSTRALIA CARSON Dennis 1354 4094
COGHLAN Patrick 1396
WALLACE Brendan 1344

12 VEN - VENEZUELA GONZALEZ Eduardo 1379 4082
OLIFEROW Gabriel 1367
ROJAS Leandro 1336
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"‘= ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD ARCHERY WORLD CUP

ARCHERY COMPOUND MEN'S TEAM
WORLD CUP THU
Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2009 4 JUN 2009
9:30 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
World Record 432 Arrows: 4202 USA-usa San Salvador (ESA) 22 JUN 2006
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
; Total Total
Ranking
13 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. KHALUDOROV Danzan 1363 4077
KHLYSCHENKO Anton 1356
SHALANOV Bulat 1358
14 INA - INDONESIA KUSWANTORO . 1362 4069
PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman 1364
SETIJAWAN Hendra 1343
15 AUT - AUSTRIA BERNHUBER Gerald 1332 4066
DOLLINGER Georg 1375
GRITSCH Gerhard 1359
16 SUI - SWITZERLAND HOFER Patrizio 1398 4052
HOTZ Ruedi 1325
PRUDENTE Robert 1329
17 TUR - TURKEY EKIZ Dincer 1348 4005
ELMAAGACLI DEMIR 1329
TUNA Serkan 1328
18 UKR - UKRAINE HUZENKO Dmytro 1287 3949
LVOVSKYY Dmytro 1315
YAREMENKO Oleksandr 1347
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ARCHERY

WORLD CUP WED
Antalya, 2 - 7 June 2008 3 JUN 2009
9:30

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND WOMEN'S TEAM

QUALIFICATION ROUND

RESULTS
World Record 432 Arrows: 4152 USA-USA New York (USA) 16 JUL 2003
FITA Team -
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
; Total Total
Ranking

1 VEN-VENEZUELA BOSCH Olga 1364 4112
FLORES Martha 1363
GUEDEZ Luzmary 1385

2 AUS - AUSTRALIA DARBY Rebecca 1348 4074
FERRIS Madeleine 1353
HYDE Fiona 1373

3 IND - INDIA CHANU Bheigyabati 1358 4071
HANSDAH Jhano 1371
YADAV Namita 1342

4 FRA - FRANCE CHESSE Joanna 1344 4064
FABRE Valerie 1351
TCHEPIKOFF Patricia 1369

5 ITA-ITALY ANASTASIO Anastasia 1368 4055
CHITI Sarah 1315
SALVI Eugenia 1372

6 INA - INDONESIA ASFARINA Farisah 1345 4040
HELIARTI Lilies 1337
THREESYADINDA Dellie 1358

7 TUR-TURKEY SULUN ESRA 1365 4018
TURKOGLU Didem 1321
UYSAL Sevinc 1332

8 GER - GERMANY HOEFT Laura 1317 4017
MAYER Ricarda 1346
WEIHE Andrea 1354

9 NZL - NEW ZEALAND LAINCHBURY Linda 1361 4002
McGREGOR Mandy 1324
MITCHELL Anne 1317

10 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. KAZANTSEVA Anna 1366 3981
LOGINOVA Albina 1396
MOZHAYKINA Marina 1219

11 GRE - GREECE GIANNOPOULOU Angeliki 1324 3925
ORFANIDOU Aikaterini 1287
TSAVACHIDOU Maria 1314
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"= ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD
all

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP suN

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 200s / JUN 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE MIXED TEAM

RESULT BRACKETS

Ranking Round NOC FITA
Rank/  Score Back World Semifinals Finals
Name .
No Ranking
1/ 2743 KOR - KOREA 141
1A IM Dong-Hyun
1B YUN Ok Hee
KOREA
4/ 2666 IND - INDIA 130 145
4A BANERJEE Rahul GOLD
4B KUMARI Reena
P.R. CHINA
3/ 2668 CHN - P.R. CHINA 140
3A CHEN Wenyuan
3B OUYANG Ruyu
P.R. CHINA
2/ 2674 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. 138 146
2A ERDYNIYEVA Natalya
2B TSYREMPILOV Baljinima
SILVER
KOREA
INDIA BRONZE
140
RUSSIAN FED.
RUSSIAN FED.
147
Legend:
No Number
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all

ARCHERY

WORLD CUP SuN
Antalya, 2 - 7 June 200s ( JUN 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND MIXED TEAM

RESULT BRACKETS

Ranking Round NOC FITA
Rank/  Score Back World Semifinals Finals
Name .
No Ranking
1/ 2815 USA - USA 147
1A GELLENTHIEN Braden
1B VAN NATTA Jamie
AUSTRALIA
4/ 2769 AUS - AUSTRALIA 150 142
4A COGHLAN Patrick GOLD
4B HYDE Fiona
ITALY
3/ 2771 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN 147
3A BUSBY Duncan
3B HUNT Nicky
ITALY
2/ 2773 ITA - ITALY 153 146
2A PAGNI Sergio
2B SALVI Eugenia
SILVER
AUSTRALIA
USA BRONZE
152
GREAT BRITAIN
GREAT BRITAIN
153
Legend:
No Number
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ARCHERY

WORLD CUP THU

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 200s 4 JUN 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE MIXED TEAM

9:30 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
FITA Team i
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
] Total Total
Ranking
1 KOR - KOREA IM Dong-Hyun 1362 2743
KWAK Ye Ji 1381
2 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. ERDYNIYEVA Natalya 1336 2674
TSYREMPILOV Baljinima 1338
3 CHN-P.R. CHINA CHEN Wenyuan 1328 2668
OUYANG Ruyu 1340
4 IND - INDIA BANERJEE Rahul 1348 2666
KUMARI Reena 1318
5 FRA - FRANCE GIROUILLE Romain 1330 2665
SCHUH Berengere 1335
6 ITA-ITALY TONELLI Amedeo 1315 2664
VALEEVA Natalia 1349
7 JPN-JAPAN KANIE Miki 1320 2660
YAMAMOTO Hiroshi 1340
8 AUS - AUSTRALIA BRIDGER Deonne 1296 2644 T121;48
GRAY Matthew 1348
9 POL - POLAND DOBROWOLSKI Rafal 1323 2644 T120;40
MOSPINEK Justyna 1321
10 UKR - UKRAINE IVASHKO Markiyan 1313 2641 T131;46
KOVAL Victoriya 1328
11 GER - GERMANY FLOTO Florian 1322 2641 T112;42
WINTER Karina 1319
12 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN FOLKARD Naomi 1298 2637
TERRY Simon 1339
13 BLR-BELARUS KUZNETSOVA Elena 1306 2596
PRILEPAU Anton 1290
14 MAS - MALAYSIA SUBRAMANIAM Anbarasi 1283 2594
TAHIL MOHD ZULKIFLI 1311
15 INA - INDONESIA PUSPITASARI Rina Dewi 1285 2590
SULISTIAWAN Rahmat 1305
16 CAN - CANADA DUENAS Crispin 1311 2588
LEE Vanessa 1277
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ARCHERY

WORLD CUP THU

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 200s 4 JUN 2009

9:30

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

RECURVE MIXED TEAM

QUALIFICATION ROUND

RESULTS
FITA Team i
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
. Total Total
Ranking

17 TUR-TURKEY LOKLUOGLU Begul 1303 2579
SATIR Serdar 1276

18 BUL - BULGARIA HRISTOV Yavor Vasilev 1276 2530
MITKINA Plamena 1254

19 BEL - BELGIUM DENIS Ivan 1269 2526
STRUYF Sabrina 1257

20 KAZ-KAZAKHSTAN KIM Konstantin 1228 2518
PILIPOVA Olga 1290

21 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC HODAC Michal 1274 2514
PANIKOVA Zuzana 1240

22 SUI - SWITZERLAND MARSH Chris 1233 2505
SCHOBINGER Celine 1272

23 GRE - GREECE ATLA Anita-Evi 1228 2489
TSERKEZIS Stefanos 1261

24 GEO - GEORGIA KADIDZE Tariel 1182 2466
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 1284

25 SLO - SLOVENIA KUS Anze 1223 2436
LUKSIC Vanja 1213

26 NZL - NEW ZEALAND BIGGS-HUME Amanda 1147 2432
FLORENCE Stephen 1285

27 ARM - ARMENIA PETROSYAN Arshak 1250 2425
SHAHNAZARYAN Gohar 1175

Legend:

T Tied.Ties are broken with 10's then with inner 10's (X's) (m;n) then coin toss
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ARCHERY

WORLD CUP THU

ANTALYA ARCHERY FIELD

Antalya, 2 - 7 June 200s 4 JUN 2009

9:30

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND MIXED TEAM

QUALIFICATION ROUND

RESULTS
FITA Team i
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
. Total Total
Ranking

1 USA-USA GELLENTHIEN Braden 1407 2815
VAN NATTA Jamie 1408

2 ITA-ITALY PAGNI Sergio 1401 2773
SALVI Eugenia 1372

3 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN BUSBY Duncan 1395 2771
HUNT Nicky 1376

4 AUS - AUSTRALIA COGHLAN Patrick 1396 2769
HYDE Fiona 1373

5 VEN - VENEZUELA GONZALEZ Eduardo 1379 2764
GUEDEZ Luzmary 1385

6 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. KHALUDOROV Danzan 1363 2759
LOGINOVA Albina 1396

7 FRA - FRANCE BRASSEUR Sebastien 1389 2758
TCHEPIKOFF Patricia 1369

8 DEN - DENMARK DAMSBO Martin 1385 2754
SOEMOD Camilla 1369

9 CRO-CROATIA BUDEN Ivana 1397 2753
VILLI Goran 1356

10 NZL - NEW ZEALAND LAINCHBURY Linda 1361 2747
TEASDALE Shaun 1386

11 IND - INDIA HANSDAH Jhano 1371 2745
SRITHER CHINNA RAJU 1374

12 GER - GERMANY TITSCHER Paul 1384 2738
WEIHE Andrea 1354

13 SLO - SLOVENIA MARCEN Maja 1338 2731
SITAR Dejan 1393

14 INA - INDONESIA PURUHITO I. Gusti Nyoman 1364 2722
THREESYADINDA Dellie 1358

15 TUR - TURKEY EKIZ Dincer 1348 2713
SULUN ESRA 1365

16 AUT - AUSTRIA DOLLINGER Georg 1375 2707
WALCH Doris 1332
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ARCHERY

WORLD CUP THU
Antalya, 2 - 7 June 200s 4 JUN 2009

ARCHERY WORLD CUP

COMPOUND MIXED TEAM

9:30 QUALIFICATION ROUND
RESULTS
FITA Team i
Rank NOC World Name Individual Team
] Total Total
Ranking
17 LTU - LITHUANIA BABININA Jelena 1331 2702
SIGAUSKAS Vladas 1371
18 GRE - GREECE GIANNOPOULOU Angeliki 1324 2697
KOUMERTAS Stavros 1373
19 CAN - CANADA TATARYN Kevin 1391 2687
WILSON Sonia 1296
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"‘a WORLD CUP 2009 - RANKINGS

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP
Recurve Men  asof 7 June 2000
Rank Athlete Country Total S.Domingo Porec Antalya  Shanghai
1 Jayanta TALUKDAR IND 45 2 25 18
2 Simon TERRY GBR 43 18 25
3 Marco GALIAZZO ITA 36 15 21
4 Romain GIROUILLE FRA 25 25
5 Brady ELLISON USA 23 15 8
6 Thomas AUBERT FRA 21 21
6 Crispin DUENAS CAN 21 21
8 Jean-Charles VALLADONT FRA 18 18
9 . KAPIL IND 17 7 10
10 Laurence GODFREY GBR 16 10 6
11 Amedeo TONELLI ITA 15 15
12 Rahul BANERJEE IND 14 7 7
13 Baljinima TSYREMPILOV RUS 13 13
13 Bair BADENOV RUS 13 1 12
13 OH Jin Hyek KOR 13 13
13  Mangal Singh CHAMPIA IND 13 13
17 Mikalai MARUSAU BLR 12 12
17 Chu Sian CHENG MAS 12 12
17 Rafal DOBROWOLSKI POL 12 12
20  Juan Rene SERRANO MEX 11 11
20 Sky KIM AUS 11 11
22 . VISWASH IND 10 10
23 XING Yu CHN 8 8
23  Jason LYON CAN 8 8
23  Juan Carlos STEVENS CcuB 8 8
26 Hiroshi YAMAMOTO JPN 6 6
26 Piotr PIATEK POL 6 6
26 Viktor RUBAN UKR 6 6
29 Luca MELOTTO ITA 5
29 Luis Eduardo VELEZ SANCHEZ MEX 5
29 Victor WUNDERLE USA 5
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WORLD CUP 2009 - RANKINGS

ARCHERY

WORLD CUP

Rank Athlete Country Total S.Domingo Porec Antalya  Shanghai
32  Andrey ABRAMOV RUS 4 4
33  Thomas BARBER GBR 3 3
33  Yavor Vasilev HRISTOV BUL 3 3
33  Alan WILLS GBR 3 3
36 Rahmat SULISTIAWAN INA 2 2
36 Bas VAN DEN BERG NED 2 2
38  Muhamed Izzuddin ABD RAHIM MAS 1 1
38 Jaime QUINTANA CuB 1 1

Report Created Sunday, June 07, 2009

@D KAMOTORS  SPORTOTO  VakifBank

The Fower to Surprise™

e

TURKISH AIRLINES
OFPICUL AINLINE OF FITA

& tfors

MiLL|
PIYAMNGO

LONGINES'




\ |
"‘a WORLD CUP 2009 - RANKINGS

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP
Recurve Women  asof7 June 2009
Rank Athlete Country Total S.Domingo Porec Antalya  Shanghai
1 Berengere SCHUH FRA 35 7 15 13
2 Natalia VALEEVA ITA 31 25 1 5
3 ZHAO Ling CHN 25 25
3 KWAK Ye Ji KOR 25 25
5 Pia Carmen LIONETTI ITA 21 21
5 Alison WILLIAMSON GBR 21 21
5 YUN Ok-Hee KOR 21 21
8 Elena TONETTA ITA 20 12 8
9 Dola BANERJEE IND 18 18
9 Susanne POSSNER GER 18 18
9 JOO Hyun-Jung KOR 18 18
12 Sophie DODEMONT FRA 16 12 4
13 OUYANG Ruyu CHN 15 15
13 Reena KUMARI IND 15 15
15 Katsiaryna TIMOFEYEVA BLR 13 13
15  Laishram Bombayla DEVI IND 13 13
17 Natalya ERDYNIYEVA RUS 12 12
17 Justyna MOSPINEK POL 12 12
19 ZHANG Yulu CHN 11 11
19 Victoriya KOVAL UKR 11 11
21 Rimil BURIULY IND 10 10
21 Yulia LOBZHENIDZE UKR 10 10
21 CHEN Yeqing CHN 10 4 6
21 Mariana AVITIA MEX 10 10
25  Begul LUKLUOGLU TUR 9 2 7
26 Sigrid ROMERO COL 8
26 Karina WINTER GER 8 8
28 Kristin BRAUN USA 7 7
29  Chekrovolu SWURO IND 6
29 Hanna MARUSAVA BLR 6 6
29 Lisa UNRUH GER 6 6
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WORLD CUP 2009 - RANKINGS

ARCHERY

WORLD CUP

Rank Athlete Country Total S.Domingo Porec Antalya  Shanghai
32 Nathalie DIELEN SUl 5 5
33 Gina GONZALEZ MEX 4 4
33 Cyrielle DELAMARE FRA 4 4
33 Elena RICHTER GER 4 4
36 Ekaterina KHARKHANOVA RUS 3 3
37 Olena KUSHNIRUK UKR 2
37 Sayami MATSUSHITA JPN 2 2
37 Elena KUZNETSOVA BLR 2
40 Merve CAKIR TUR 1 1
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‘l‘ WORLD CUP 2009 - RANKINGS

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP
Compound Men  asof 7 June 2009
Rank Athlete Country Total S.Domingo Porec Antalya  Shanghai
1 Braden GELLENTHIEN USA 46 25 21
2 Dietmar TRILLUS CAN 29 10 13 6
3 Peter ELZINGA NED 28 18 10
4 Martin DAMSBO DEN 26 13 13
4 Sebastien BRASSEUR FRA 26 11 15
6 Sergio PAGNI ITA 25 25
6 Dominique GENET FRA 25 25
8 Patrizio HOFER SUI 21 21
8 Jorge JIMENEZ ESA 21 21
8 Patrick COGHLAN AUS 21 3 18
11 Kevin TATARYN CAN 19 8 5 6
12 Paul TITSCHER GER 18 18
13 Roberval DOS SANTOS BRA 17 6 3 8
14 Rigoberto HERNANDEZ ESA 15 15
14  Vladas SIGAUSKAS LTU 15 15
16 Reo WILDE USA 13 13
16 Chungda SHERPA IND 13 13
18 Shaun TEASDALE NZL 12 12
18  Anders MALM SWE 12 12
20  Antonio TOSCO ITA 11 8 3
20 Stephen CLIFTON NZL 11 11
22 Goran VILLI CRO 10 10
23 Chinna Raju SRITHER IND 9 6 3
24 Rob POLMAN NED 8 8
25 Morten BOE NOR 7
25 Georg DOLLINGER AUT 7 7
25 Logan WILDE USA 7 7
28 Dejan SITAR SLO 6 6
29 Thomas HASENFUSS GER 5 5
30 Christian HERMES GUA 4 4
31 Ruben OCHOA MEX 3
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41= WORLD CUP 2009 - RANKINGS

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP
Rank Athlete Country Total S.Domingo Porec Antalya  Shanghai
31  Herian BOCCALI ITA 3 3
33 Ratan Singh KHURAIJAM IND 2 2
34 Carlos VELEZ PUR 1 1
34  Duncan BUSBY GBR 1 1
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ARCHERY
WORLD CUP
Compound Women asof7 June 2009
Rank Athlete Country Total S.Domingo Porec Antalya
1 Olga BOSCH VEN 49 15 13 21
1 lvana BUDEN CRO 49 13 21 15
3 Luzmary GUEDEZ VEN 40 11 4 25
4 Jamie VAN NATTA USA 39 21 10 8
5 Nicky HUNT GBR 38 25 13
6 Camilla SOEMOD DEN 30 5 7 18
7 Anastasia ANASTASIO ITA 27 15 12
8 Brittany LORENTI USA 25 25
9 Eugenia SALVI ITA 24 5 8 11
10  Albina LOGINOVA RUS 21 13 8
11  Andrea WEIHE GER 18 18
11 Diane WATSON USA 18 18
13  Almendra OCHOA MEX 13 13
13 Namita YADAV IND 13 13
15 Gladys WILLEMS BEL 11 7 4
16 Linda LAINCHBURY NZL 10 10
16 Erika ANSCHUTZ USA 10 10
18  Jhano HANSDAH IND 8 8
19 Erika ANEAR AUS 7 7
19  Ana Del Milagro CRISANTO MEX 7 7
19  Valerie FABRE FRA 7 7
22 Ricarda MAYER GER 6 6
23 Anna KAZANTSEVA RUS 5
24 Vrushali GORLE IND 3 3
24  Teresa RONCO ESP 3 3
24  Bheigyabati CHANU IND 3 3
27 Esther Judith GONZALEZ MEX 2 2
27 Inge ENTHOVEN NED 2 2
27 ESRA SULUN TUR 2 2
27 Fiona HYDE AUS 2 2
31 Diane JOHNSTON USA 1 1
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WORLD CUP

Rank Athlete Country Total S.Domingo Porec Antalya
31 Manjudha SOY IND 1 1
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ARCHERY
WORLD CUP
Recurve Mixed Team A< of 7 June 2009
Rank Country  Country Name Total S.Domingo Porec Antalya  Shanghai
1 ITA Italy 32 16 16
2 CHN PR China 26 10 16
3 POL Poland 24 12 12
4 IND India 16 8 8
5 KOR Korea 12 12
6 FRA France 10 10
6 RUS Russia 10 10
8 UKR Ukraine 8 8
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’l‘ WORLD CUP 2009 - RANKINGS

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP
Compound Mixed Team asof 7 June 2009
Rank Country  Country Name Total S.Domingo Porec Antalya  Shanghai
1 ITA Italy 40 8 16 16
2 USA USA 30 10 12 8
3 DEN Denmark 24 16 8
4 MEX Mexico 12 12
4 AUS Australia 12 12
6 FRA France 10 10
6 GBR Great Britain 10 10
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"‘a WORLD CUP 2009 - RANKINGS

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP
Nation Rankings  asof7 sune 2009
Rank Country Country Name Total S.Domingo Porec Antalya Shanghai

1 ITA Italy 448 121 222 105
2 IND India 411 180 124 107
3 USA USA 321 231 45 45
4 FRA France 229 42 105 82
5 GBR Great Britain 193 110 28 55
6 RUS Russia 185 106 79
7 KOR Korea 169 169
8 CHN PR China 155 118 37
9 MEX Mexico 139 139
10 GER Germany 135 10 111 14
10 CAN Canada 135 71 18 46
12 VEN Venezuela 109 46 17 46
13 DEN Denmark 106 34 41 31
13 NED Netherlands 106 18 30 58
15 AUS Australia 99 7 3 89
16 POL Poland 86 68 12 6
17 SWE Sweden 84 52 32
18 NZL New Zealand 73 73
19 UKR Ukraine 63 52 11
20 ESA El Salvador 62 41 21
21  CRO Croatia 59 13 31 15
22 MAS Malaysia 39 12 27
23 BLR Belarus 33 31 2
24 GRE Greece 32 32
25 COL Colombia 28 28
25 JPN Japan 28 28
27 Sul Switzerland 26 26
28 BRA Brazil 17 6 3 8
29 LTU Lithuania 15 15
30 TUR Turkey 12 3
31 BEL Belgium 11 7
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ARCHERY
WORLD CUP
Rank Country Country Name Total S.Domingo Porec Antalya Shanghai

32 CuB Cuba 9 9
33 AUT Austria 7
33 NOR Norway 7
35 SLO Slovenia 6 6
36 GUA Guatemala 4 4
37 BUL Bulgaria 3 3
37 ESP Spain 3 3
39 INA Indonesia 2 2
40 PUR Puerto Rico 1 1
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